1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A 01-C 02
IC424RS co3 ri1o
ICN23RG E-11-G 23
ICN27RT H01-4J 14

1986 J
<
IC420RG °
') 1986 IC420RG INDEX
— Floor Plan A D1 A-D2
Accessornes Group AD3I-ADS
Bath Group A-06
) Chassis Group A 07- A-08
Cunain Cushlen & Pad Group A 09-A-15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compartment Group A17-A-18
Electrical Group A19-A 21
Exterior Body Group A-22-B 03
Galley Group B 04 - B-05
Heating & Arr Conditioning Group B 06
Interior Finish Group B07-8 09
LP Group B-10
Lounge Group B-11
Waier & Sewage Group B-12-B 13

Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 14 - C-02

A2

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC
N AR




Key

Key

Part Numbaer
049347-01-000
062047-01 000
062047-02 000
006043 01 000
Nol tllustrated

Parl Number
80475 D1 COD
080662 01 000
080749 01 000
083561 01 000
052168 01 000

u/M
EA
EA

EA
EA

ACCESSORIES GROUP

\ﬂ-ﬂﬁ_

L)

g
-

g

EXTERIOR MIRRORS

Description

Mirror Head - 75 x 105 - Stainless Steel
Arm - West Coast Mirror - S5tainless Steel
Arm - West Coast Mirror Ol White
Miurror - Convex - Adhesive Back

GENERATORS & COMPONENTS

Description

Panel Asm - Control - 2 kw Kohler
Exhausl Pipe - 2 5 kw Kohler
Muffler Kil - 2 5 kw Kohler
Generator 2 5 kw - Kohler
Generator Onan 4 25 kw

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC
5 R

Koy

Parl Number
054185 24 000
706053 02 00D
076318 01 000
076318 01-700
076318 01 701
076318 01 702
076318 01 703
076319 01-704
076318 01-705
076319 01-700
076319 02 000
078319 04 000
076319 05 000
078319 06 000
076319 07-000
076319 08 000
076319 09 000
076319 11-000
017516 01-000
064089 01-000
041944 03 000
081379 01 000
082876 01-000
081456 01-000
081456 02-000
081459 08 00O
081459 02 00D
0815655 01-T03
081016 01-T03
067130 01-000
081026-01-000
081026-02-7T03
076980-02-000
081114 01-000
057125-01-000
067105 01-000
069628-01-000
072852-01 000
079664-02-000
079664 01-000
006069 01-000
N40069-01-000
080203 01-000
080208 02 000
006113-01-000
079799 01-000
M02047-01-T95
083181-02 000
083187-02-700

ACCESSCRIES GROUP (CONTINUED)

U/M
EA

MISCELLANEQUS ACCESSORIES

Descriplion

Ownor 3 Manual - 1988 - Ilasca & Winnobago
Antenna - TV Skyliner w/6 ' Shalt - Braund Delux
Antenna - 1V - Roof Mounl - 44 5"
Sensor - AVSA Antenna

Elevating Gear- TV Anlenna
Elevating Shait Asm - TV Anlenna
Nylop Bearing - 6" - TV Anlennn
Nylon Baearing - #200857 - TV Anlanna
Nylon Bearing - ¥200858 TV Anlenna
Crank - TV Anlenna

Cable - Coaxial 1000' 75 OHM
Conneclor & Farrule

Wall Plate Power Supply Ivory
Adapler - Cable Roof Plale

Wallplate - Power Supply - Brown
Wallplate Receptacle - lvory
Wallpiate - Receptacle - Brown
Adaptor - Coax w/Splitler

Mud Flap w/Holes - 14 x 18 - Black (Rear)
Mud Flap - Black {Front)

Fire Extinguishar w/Bracket -5 BC
Microwave Oven Sharp

Baffle Mlcrowave

Angle Asm - Microwave - Right

Angle Asm - Microwave - Lef{

Bracket Asm - Microwave - Right
Flrackel Asm - Microwasve - Left

JGrim  Microwave Oven

Ladder Asm

Ladder Step

Rack Asm - Lefl

Rack Asm Right

End Cap - Ladder Step

Cap Insert - Rack Rall

Slandoff - Rack & | adder

Mounting Brackel - Rack & Ladder
Speed Conirol Package - Electric - Dana
Smoke Detector w/9 Volt Baltery
Weather Center-7 x7 x2

Clock -7 x7 x2

Key Case - Leather

Door Mat- 105 x 26 - Black Rubber
LugWrench-1 x125 x163
Leverage Bar - 22 - Lug Wrench

Jack - Hydraulic - 6 Ton - w/Handle
Tire Cover Asm

Panel Asm Door Tire Cover

Wheel Cover- 165 - Delmel {Sat/4)
Wheel Cover-165 Delmel (1)

Theillustrated parts breakdown for this Hem 15 wrovidad on the Commoin "tejus Fiche

1988 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420AG AD1-G 02
IC424R5S C03-E-10
ICN23RG E 11 -G-23
ICN27AT H0{-J-14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan A-D1-A D2
Accessories Group A-03-A 05
Bath Graup A-06
Chassis Group AO7T-A08
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-09 - A-15

Dinette Group A 16

Driver s Compartment Group A-17-A 1B
Electnical Group A-19 - A-21
Exterior Body Group A-22 B 03
Galley Group B04 BOS
Heating & Air Conditioning Group B 06
Interior Finish Group BO7 BO9
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 11
Water & Sewage Group b-12-B13

Window VYent & Extenor Door Group B-14 C 02



Key

Key

Pari Number
007004 01 000
064792 01 000
073430 02 000
074487 02 DU
064791 01 000
073431 07 00O
073741 02 000
074878 01 000

Part tlumber
081608 07 000
081608 08 000
081608 09 00D
081608-10 000
081608 05 000
081608 06 000

ACCESSORIES GROUP (CONTINUED)

RADIO & RELATED COMPONENTS

M Description
EA Aptenna - Radlo - Cab Mount
CA Grllle - Speaker - 6 25" - w/Mesh - Brown

EA Radlo- AM/FM MPX w/Casselie - Elactronic Tuno - Audlovox HCC11580
FA Radlo- AM/FM MPX w/Cassalle - Audlovox - HCC365

EA Speaker - Recessad - b 256"

EA Speakor 525" - 3/Way (Palr)

EA Speaker - 4" x 6" - Oval

EA Speaker Cover Protector - Plasllg

CHROME WHEEL LINERS

U/M Description

EA Cover Rear Axle Chromo
EA Cover- Front Axle Chrome
EA Liner Front Wheel - Chrome
EA Liner - Rear Wheel - Chrome
EA Lug Nut Cover Chrome

EA Splral Ring

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

AS

Key

Key

Part Number
083669 01 UD1
080744 01 000
M02633 01 UD1
0B3642 D1 UO1
083656 01 U22
M02696 01 U0
M02597 01-1101
082168 01 000

Part Number
075740 03 000
075241 03 00O
009134 01 00O
075452 02 0Q0
059777-01-000
066435 01-000
057671-01 000
011048-02 000
M02606 01-000
083510 01-000
083511-01-000
066436 01-000
066440 01-000
011083 01 000
064076 01 000
083801-01-000
052586-01-000
033580-01-000
064467-01-000
075454 02-000
050712-04 000
069735 01 000
009156-01-000
074470 01-000
074470 02-000

u/m
CA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

BATH GROUP

BATH CABINETRY

Description

Door Asm Bathroom-21,5" x688' w/o Hardware
Modlcine Cabjnet w/Oak Frama

Cabinei Asm - Fold up Sink - Complete

Cablnet Asm Sink - Foldup

Cablnet Asm, - Lavatory

Countortop Asm - Flip up Sink - Top

Counlertop Asm - Fllp up Sink - Bottomn

Light Asm - Make up 3 Bulb

BATH HARDWARE

Description

Faucet Lavatory - US - Brass

Fauce! Shower- US Brass

Holder Tlssue

Holder Tissue Brass

Hinge Antique Brass

Nui Stralner - Piastic

Screw Cover (No 8)

Shower Head w/60' Hose

Shower Pan

Sink - Lavatary Batn - Fold Up

Catch Basin - Lavatory Sink

Slip Nut-15 Tajlpiece Bathiub
Stralner - Shower Pan - w/Rubber Washer
Tall Piece- 125' x5' - Plastic - w/Stapper
Toilet - Thetford - Aqua Magic - lvary - Model 50
Track Asm - Showar Curtain

Venlilator - Skylight - Round

Towel Ring - Chrome - w/Plastic Ring
Door Guide - Wall Mount

Towel Aing Brass

Handle - Shower Coor

Washer - Tallplece - 15 Plastic

Hanger - Sliding Door

Pull Release PIn Hinge - Right

Pull - Release Pin Hinge - Left

The illustrated parts breakdown for thls item 15 provided on the Common ltems Fiche

A-6

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A0l Ca02
IC424RS C-03 E 10
ICN23RG E-11 G 23
ICN27RT HO01-J-14
1986 IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan A0l AQ2
Accessories Group A 03- A-05
Bath Group A-06
Chassis Group A 07 - A-OB
Curtalin Cushion & Pad Group A09-A-15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compartment Group A17-A-18
Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
Exterior Body Group A 22 B-03
Galley Group B-04 - B 05
Heating & Air Conditioning Graup B-0b
Inte 1or Finish Group B 07 -8-09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 1
Water & Sewage Group B 12-B-13
Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 14 C-02



Key

Part Number
057622 01-000
04744 01 000
065451 02 000
065451 03 000
022160 01 000
010497 O1-
010499 01-
007161 01
062401-01-
062401 03
082401 04
082401 09
023146-01
081938 0f
007131 01
05848R 01 000
024138 0D1-000
006113 01-000
080208 02 000
080208 01-000
017516 01-000
064089 01 000
062400 02 000
079942 03 000
079942 04 000
(80449 01 000
080359 01 000
037291-01-000
057665 02 000
051377-01 000
077030 02 000
057724-01-000
008343 01-000
063303 04-000
078040 01-000
079384 01-000
079384-01-700
079384-01-701
079384 01-702
079384-03 000
079384-04 000
079384 07 000
079384 08 000

S8888888EE

(CHAS88IS GROUP

U/M  Descriplion

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Batiery Tray Asm

Battery Torminal - Horizontal Lug

Bracke! - Battery Tie Down 10 8"

Pracket - Daliery Tle Down - 14"

Brucket - Bumper - Rear

Clamp - Closed 5/8"1D

Clamp - Closed 3/8" | D

Clamp Hose - Spring Type 112

Clamp Hose - Wormgear 22" 1D ~-1'1D
Clamp MHose - Wormgear- 25' ID -1 |D
Clamp Hose - Wormgear- 69" [D -125 |D
Clamp Hose - Wormgear - 2 8" x 3 75"
Clamp Screw Type 4

Comparimenl - LP Regulator

Hanger - Tall Pipe

Heat Shield Mufller

Hose - Fuel - 5/16' | D SAF 30RI

Jack - Hydraulic - 8 Ton w/tHdandle
Leverage Bar Lug Wronch
LugWreneh 108 x 1
Mud Flap w/Holes - 14 x 18
Splash Guard - Black Rubber
Rim - Wheel - 105 x 6 00 - 8 Hole
Shock Absorber Stabilizer - Front
Shock Absorber Stabilizer Rear

Step Asm - Entry

Step Well Piate

Tire-B800x 16 5- 8 Ply Poly

Tire 800 x 16 5 - White Sidewall - Radial
Valve Stem Asm TR500

Extenslon - Valve Stem

Wheel Well - Piastic

Wire Tle -6

Shroud - Fuel Fill  Lower

Shroud - Fuel Fill - Upper

Running Board Set - w/Wheel Fldres
Mardwarz - Running Board

Tread Molding

Wheel Trim - Chrome

Running Board - Right

RAunning Board Lefl

Mounting Bracket Running Bourd
Hanger Strap - Running Board

Black

NOTE Remainder of exhaust components availal ‘e from Chassis Service Cenler

A7

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

[z &)

Part Number
064607 01-000
039779 01-000
064601 01-000
064082-02-000
079027-01 DOO
079795-01 000
377408 02 000
064833 02-000
064824 02-000
041332-02 000
041332 03 000
MD2047-01-T95
Mot iltustrated

CHASS|S GROUP (CONTINUEDR)

REAR BUMPER & TRAILER HITCH

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Bumper Asm - Square 92
Cap - Aubber -4 x4 Squdre Bumper

Bracket Bumper Mount

Retaining Nut - Tire Cover

Bracket Asm - Spare Tire Cover

Tire Cover Asm  Olf White

Lock Asmiyn  Key Type

Trailer Hitch Asm

Suppoit - Trailer Hitch

Retlector - 65 x 75 - Bumper Cover

Bumper Cover - Aluminum Fits 4 Square Bumper
Doaor Asm - Tire Cover

Off White

Al

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01 CO2
|C424RS C 03 E-10
ICN23RG E11 G23
ICN27RT HOYT J 14
1986 IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan A D1 A-02
Accessorles Group AD3-AD05
Bath Group A-06
Chassis Grzup A07-A08
Curlain Cushion & Pad Group AM-A1S
Dinette Group A-18
Driver s Compartment Group A-17 A 18
Electrical Group A-19-A 21
Exterior Body Group A22 BO3
Galley Group BO4-BOS
Heating & Air Conditioning Greup B-06
Intenior Finish Group B07-B09
LP Group B 10
Louhge Group B 1i
Waler & Sewage Group B12-B13

Window Venl & Exterior Doaor Group B-14 - C-02



CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GTIOUR

NOTICE

In order to assist our Paris Sales Dept, In providing Interlor software {lems, please
include the serial number and the color code number from the vehicle certlfication label
when ordering This jabet is located on the left sidewall at the end of the dash (A + dy)
or on the driver's doar Iatch plate (C Body)

An esample of a8 color coda number Ia P31, which designatus an overall color scheme
of a particular unit The colnr liated after the llem description on the microfiche,
indlcates the ovarall unit color Order the item you desire according lo unit color code

NOTE

Use this Illusiration when determining length and width measurements for curfains You
wlll note the width measurement is taken on the top of the curtain with the curtain fully
extended The length measurement is taken from lop to bottom

Fey

Part Number
075477-02 000
022228 01-000
082228 02 000
056003 02-000
056003-01-000
075477-03 000
050201-01-000
056007-01-000
039175 01-000
009107-01-000
0567584 02-000
056115 01 000
048394-01-000
029095-05 000
048395 01 0OV
029090 01-000
056116-01 0OO0
053272 01 000
076827 01 000
076827 02 000
079798 03 000
079798 04 000
082249 01 000D
082249 02 000
079612 01 000

iength

u/m
EA
EA
EA
EA

width

CURTAIN & CUSHION HARDWARE

Deacription

Brackel - Blinds Retainer

Bracke! - Curtain Rod - Right
Brackel - Curfain Rod Left
Bracke! - Drapery Retainer - Left
Bracket - Drapery Retainer - Fight
Bracket - Hold Down - Blind
Bracket - Shade - Left

Brackel - Shade - Hight

Curtain Rod - Extension 48 x 84
Guide - Nylon Snap - Curtain

Pull - Window Shade Brass

Tape - Clear Plastic - w/Guides
Tape Hook -1 x 25 yd - Beige
Tape Hook - 50 - Velcro - Beige
Tape Loop-1'x25YD Beige

Tie - Drapery - Clear Viny!

Track - Curtain - Brown Plastic
Track Curtain 16

Bracket - Curtain Wovenwood - Right
Bracket - Curtain - Wovenwood - Lelt
Bracket Asm Curtain Rod - Right
Bracket Asm - Curiain Rod - Lefl
Hracket Blinds - Beige - Rignt
Bracket - Blinds - Beige - Left
Brackel - Tie Down

A9

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Kay

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

Parl Number
072333 21 000
0774948 65 LOO
077498 68 000
077498 67 000
077498 68 200
077488 70 000
077498 71 000
077498 65 000
069724 25 000
069729 26 000
069728 27 000
069720 28 00D
069729 2y 000
069729 30 000
038421 01 000
052859 01 TN3
052859 D5 T03
079680 01 D00
079680 0? Q0D
D70578 06 T3
070578 04 LD
070578 04 U1
070578 04 12
071127-10 U10
071127-10 U
071127-10 LN12
078155 01 000
079144 02 00
081200 04 UDY
082825 02-U01
081280 10 UO1
081519 01 U1D
081519 01 U1
081518-01-U12
081518 02 U10
081519 02-U11
081519-02-U12
050491 01 U10
059451-01 U1
059491 0} U12
059492 (i1 Ut0
059492-C1-U11
059492 D1-U12
082552 02-U10
082552 02-U11
082552-02 U142
082552 03 U10
082552-03 U11
082552 03 U12

/M
YD
YD
YD
YD
70
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

FABR|CS, TRIMS & PADS

Description

Fobrle Drapery Parchment

Fabric w/Paltern - Upholsiery - Blue/Gray (U10})
Fabric w/Patiern Upholstery - Melon {U11)

Fabrlu w/Patlern - Upholstery Pium/Belige (L12)
Fabrio w/Pattern - Upholstery Acceni Melon (U11)
Fabrle Upholstery/Drapery - Accant Plain Blue/Gray (U10)
Fabrjc Upholstery/Drapery - Accen! - Plaln  Melon (U11)
Fabrlc - Upholstery/Drapery - Accont - Plain  Plum/Beige (U12)
Fabrlc - Bedspread/Drapery - Maln - Blue/Gray (U10)
Fabric Bedspread/Drapery - Main - Melon (1J11)
Fabric Bedspread/Drapery - Main - Plum/Belge (U12)
Fabrfc - Bedspread - Accent - Blue/Gray (U10)

Fabric - Bedspread Accent - Melon (U11)

Fabric - Bedapread - Accent - Plum/Belge (U12)
Fabric - Mattress Ticking

Trim Asm - Accent - Sandrift

Trim Asm  Accenl - Buckskin

Vinyl - Expanded 26 oz - Buckskin

Vinyl - Expanded 26 oz, - Sandrift

Butiop Asm - #30 - Vinyl

Butllon Asm - Screw Stud #30 - Blue/Gray

Button Asm  Screw Stud #30 - Melon

Button Asm  Screw Stud #30 - Plum/Belge

Bution Asm  #30 - Blue/Gray

Button Asm ¥30 Melon

Bullon Asm - #30 - Plum/Belge

Stinp Asm - Cushion

Strap Asm - Bunk

End Cap Asm Overhead - Dinetie - Vinyl

End Cap Asm - Overhead Galley Vinyl

End Cap Asm - Microwave - Overhead - Galley - Vinyl
Pad Asm - [nette - Front - Blue/Gray

Pad Acin - Dinette - Front - Melon

Pad Asm - Dinelie Tront - Plum/Beige

Pad Asm Dinette - Rear - Blue/Gray

Pad Asm - Dinette Rear - Melon

Pad Asm - Dinetle Rear - Plum/Eeige

Pad Asm Door Upper - Passeng=r

Pad ~<ry - Door - Upper - Passenger

Pad Ashi Door Upper - Passengel

Pad Asm Door-Upper Driver

Pad Asm - Door - Upper - Driver

Pad Asm - Door - Upper - Driver

Pad Asm {Jonor - Lower - Passenger

Pad Asm Qoor - Lower Passenger

Pad Asm Door Lower Passenger

Pad Asm Door Lower- Dniver

Pad Asm - Door - Lower - Driver

Pad Asm Door-Lower Driver

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IC4201MG
IC424R%
ICN23RAN
ICN27R1

AD1 CO2
C03-E 10
E11 G23
HO1 J14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

hccessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Drnver s Compartment Group

Electrical Group

Externior Body Group

Gelley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group
Inteno, Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group

ADI-AD2
A N3 - A-05
A-0B
A 07 - A-08
A DS - A-15
A-16
A 17- A-18
A-19 - A-21
A22-B 03
B 04 B-05
8-06
8 07 -13-09
B-10
B-11
B12-E-13

Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 14 (C-02



CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED) CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK CUSHIDONS
Key Part Numbe) U/M  Desrription
EA

3 073310 05 U10 Cushion Asm - Front Bunk Twe Fold - 24 6' x 295' x 76 x 4 1988 ITASCA i

3 073310 05 U11 EA Cushlon Asm -FrontBunk TwoFold-245 x205' 476" x 4" TABLE OF CONTENTS

3 073310 05 U1? EA Cushion Asm ~Front Bunk Twolold-245 x 295" x 76" x 4'
M73310 05 U10 EA Cover Asm - Front Bunii Clishlon - Two Fold IC420RG ACH-C02
M73310 05 LH1 EA Cover Asm - Front Bunk Cushlon Two Fold IC424R5 S 03 E-10
M73310 05 L2 EA  Cover Asm - Front Bunk Cushion - Two Fold ICN23AG £-11-G 23

ICN27AT HO1 J14
DINETTE CUSHION
Key Part Number U/M  Descriplion

4 081998 01 U1D EA Cushion Asm -Dinelte Back - 1925'x 38 ' x 5"

4 0B1998 07-U14 EA Cushlon Asm - Dinetie Back - 1925" x 38'x 5

4 (0B1998 D1-U12 EA Cushlon Asm - Dinetle Back - 1925 x38'x 5§
MB1998 01 U10 EA Cover Asm - Dinatte Back Curialn - 19 25" % 48'x 5
M81998 07 U11 EA Cover Asm - Dinelte Back Curtain-1925'x38'x 5
MB15898 01 U12 EA Cover Asm - Dinatte Back Curtain - 19 25" x 38" x 5'

5 081998 02 U110 EA Cushion Asm - Dinette Bottom - 175 x38'x 5!

5 081958 08 U111 EA Cushion Asm - Dipette Bottom-175 x38 x5

£ 081998 02 U112 EA Cushion Asm - Dinetlie Bottom-175 x38 »5°*
MB1998 02 U10 EA Cover Asm Dinetle Bottem Cushlon 175 x38'.5
M81998 08 U11 EA Cover Asm Dinette Botlom Cushion-175 x38 x5
MB1998 02 U12 EA Cover Asm - Dinette Boltom Cushler -175 x38 x5

e @ @ @ @ . 1986 IC420RG INDEX
o, O, ® ® ®

Floor FPrai A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03 - A-05
Bath Group A-D8
Chassis Group A-07-A 08
Key Part Number U/M Description Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-09 A-15
1 029130 D1 DOO EA  Socket - Snap Fastener Dinette Group A-16
2 029155 01-000 EA Cap-Snap- 156 Dia x 17 Harrel Driver s Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
3 029156 01 009 EA Socket- Snap lMastener Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
4 029032 01 000 EA  Stud - Nickel Finish Exterior Body Group A-22 - B-03
5 029093 01-000 EA Eyelet - Nickel Finish Galley Group B-04-B 05
REAR LOUNGE CUSHIONS Hez'ing & Air Conditioning Group B 06
Key Part Number U/M Dwescription :-n;egro(;ul;tmsh Group 807 g ?g
1 073900 13 U10D EA Cushion - Lester Lounge - Back & Boitom - 76 lo G B-11
1 073200 14 U11  EA Cushion - Lester Lounge - Back & Boltom 76 unge faroup -
1 073900-13U12  EA Cushion - Lester Lounge - Back & Bottom - 76 Waler & Sewage Group B-12 B 13
M73900 15 U10 EA Cover - Lester Lounge - Back & Bottom - 76
M73900 14 U EA Cover - Lester Lounge - Back & Bottom - 76

Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B-14-C 02
M73900 13 U12 EA Cover - Lesler Lounge - Back & Bottom 76

081998 38 U10 EA Cushion - Lounge Bottom -225 x15 x5
081998 44 U11 EA Cushion - Lounge Bottom - 225 x 15 x5
081998 38 U112 EA Cushion - Lounge Bottlom-225 x15 x5
MB1938 38 U1D EA Cover - Lounge Bottom Cushion-225 x15 x5
MB81998 44 U1 EA Cover - Lounge Bnltom Cushlon 225 x15 x5
MB1998 38 U12 EA Cover - Lounge Bottom Cushion 225 x15 x5

N AN

A-11 A2

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC




Key

MMMMMMMNI\JMMMMNM—A—A-A-b-s—-—A—A—A—-—n_A_A_A_l

CUHNTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

Parl Number
079542-13-U10
079542-13-U11
079542 13 U12
MB1977-08-U13
M81977-09-U14
MB1977-09 U15
082118 34 000
082118 35 000
0£2118-36-000
079543 08 LI10
079543 08-U11
073543 08 N2
DB2127-34 Q00
082127-35 0G0
082127-36-000
070652-31-U10
070652-31-U11
070652-31 U12
MB1877 08 U10
M81977 08-U1
M81977 08 U12
082118 19 )0
082118-20 000
082118-21-000
079547 14 U110
079543-14 U11
079543-14-U12
082127-19 000
082127 20 000
082127 21-000

CURTAIN, VALANCES, SHADES & TIEBACKS

u/m Ducdptk;n

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Cuntain w/Darts 295 x 16

Curtain w/Danrts - 295 x 16
Curtainw/Darts -2¢5 x 16

Valance Asm - Padded (U10)

Valance Asm - Padded {(U11)

Valance Asm - Padded (U12)

Blind-71 x29 Drop (U10)
Bund-71'x29 Drop {(U11)

Blind-71 x29 Drop (U12)

Curtain w/Darts 31 x 16 (Woven Wood)
Curtain w/Darts - 31 x 16 (Woven Wood)

Curtain w/Darts - 3* x 16
Shade Woven Wood 71
Shade Woven Wood - 71

(Woven Wood}
x 30 Drop {U10)
x 30 Drop (U1

Shade Woven Wood 71 x 30 Drop (U12}
Curlainw/iape Top-41 x 10

Curtain w/Tape Top 41 x 10
Curlain w/Tape Top-41 x 10
Valance Asm - Padded - Lounge/Galley
Valance Asm - Padded - Lounge/Galley
Vatance Asm - Padded Lounge/Galley

Bhnd -30 x39 Drop (U10)
Bhind -30 x39 Drop (U11)
Blind - 30 x39 Drop (U12)

Curtzin w/Darts - 41 x 10
Cuntain w/Darts 41 x 10
Curtaln w/Darts - 41 x 10
Shade - Woven Wood - 30
Shade - Woven Wood - 30
Shade Woven Wood - 30

(Woven Wood)
(Woven Wond)
{Woven Wood)
x 40 Drop (U10)
x40 Drop (U11)
¥ 40 Drop (U12)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

=
»
A d N A AN NNNNNOOOOON O U MU S EREEOQAOOLRLOO0ON

om o m

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
MB1877-08-U10
M81877 08-U11
M81877 08 U12
082118-A1-000
082118 A2-000
082118 A3 000
MB1977-16 U10
MB1877-16 U11
M8a1977-16 U12
084261-02-U04
082119 22 000
082119 23 000
082119-24 000
079558 08 U1D
079558 08 U11
079558 08 U1?2
0821198 22 000
082119 23 000
082119-24-0D0
079558-10-U10
079558-10-U11
079558-10 U1"
082119-28 00
082119-29-000
082119-30 000
079542-12 U10
079542-12-U1
079542-12-U12
M81377-15 U10
Me1977-15 U1
ME81477-15 U12
082118 31 000
082118 32 000
082118 33 000
072543 15 U10
079543-15 UMN
079543-15-U12
082127 31 000
082127 32 000
082127 33 000
N73285 02 UM
073304 30 U10
073304 30-U10
073304 30 U13
077591 03 LU0
077531 04 UM
073260 16 U13
073260 16 U14
073260-16 LN15
057534 01 0QD
Not Hlustrated

CURTAINS, VALANCES, SHADES & TIEBACKS (CONT )

U/M  Derncriplion

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Valance Asm - Padded Lounge/Galley
Valance Asm Padded - Lounge/Galley
Valance Asm - Padded - Lounge/Galiay
Blind - 27' x 26" Drop (U10)

Blind - 27 ' x 26" Drop (U11)

Bllnd - 27’ x 26" Drop (U11)

Valance Asm - Padded (Woven Wood)
Valance Asm Padded (Woven Wood)
Valance Asm - Padded {(Woven Wood)
Valance Asm DBath

Shade 33 1/4" x 30' Drop - Viny! (U10)
Shade 33 1/4" x 30" Drop - Vinyl (U11)
Shade 331/4'x 30 Drop - Vinyl (I312)
Valance Asm w/Galhers 8'x 60"
Valance Asr w/Galhers - 8" x 60'
Valance Asm w/Gaihers B" x 60"
Shade 371/4' x 30’ Drop Vinyl (U10)
Shade -331/4 x30' Drop Vinyl (U11}
Shade 331/4 x30' Drop - Viny! (U12)
Valance Asry w/Gathers B' x 150
Valance A*m w/Gathers 8 x 150
Valance As'n w/Gathers 8 x 150
Shade-75 /4 x30 Drop - Vinyl (U10)
Shade - 75 1/4 "+ 30 Drop - Vinyl {U11)
Shade-751/4 x30 Dr p-Vinyl {U12)
Curtaln w/Darts - 35 B

Curtain w/Darts - 35 x 16

Curtain w/Darts - 35 x 16

Valance Asm - Padded

Valance Asm - Padded

Valance Asrm - Padded

Blind - 65 x34 Drop (U10)
Blind-65'x34 Drop (U11) J
Blind 65 x 34 Drop (L12)

Curtain w/Pleated Bollom -35 x 12 {Woven Wood)
Curlain w/FPleated Bottom - 35 x 12 (Woven Wood)
Curtain w/Pleaied Boltom - 35 x 12' (Woven Wood)
Shade - Woven Wood - 65 x 35 Drop (U10)

Shade - Woven Wood - 65 x 35 ' Drop {U11)

Shade - Woven Wood - 65 » 35 Drop {U12)

Curtuin w/Snap iop-23 x 64 - Wraparound (2 required)
Curtain w/Snap Top 34 x 37

Curtaln w/Snap Top 34 x37

Curtain w/Snap Top - 34 x 37

Curlain w/Velcro Top- 70 x 50 Passenger

Curlain w/Velcro Top 70 x50 Dniver
Tie Back Asm 3 x20 (U10)

Tiec Back Asm 3 x20 (U1l1)

Tie Back Asm -3 x 20 ({U12)

T e Back Asm -6 Clear Plastic

198€ ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A 01-C 02
ICA24RS C03-E 10
ICN2IRG E-11 - G-23
ICN27RT H 01 - J-14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan A-01-A 02
Accessories Group A-03 - A-(15
Bath Group A-06
Chassis Group A-07 - A-08
urtaln Cushion & Pad Group A ™ -A-15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
Exterior Body Group A-22 - B-03
Galley Group B-04 - B-05
Heating & Air Conditioning Group B-0o
Interic'e Finish Group B-07-B 09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 1
Water & Sewnage Group B 12-B-13

Window Vent & Exterlor Door Group B-14-C 02



Key

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP {CONTINUED)

Part Number
078300 01 U10
078300 01-U11
079300 01-U12
M01862 01 U10
MO01862 01 U1t
M01882 01 U12
M01882 02 U10
M01882 02 U11
MO01862 02 U142
078804 10 U10
078804 10 U1
078804 10 U12
MO 1863 07-U10
MO1863 07 U11
M01863 07-U12
MO01863-08 U10
M01863 08 U11
M01863-08 U1Z
0680243-08 UG
080243-08 U11
080243 08 U12
MB0243 01 U10D
MB0243-01-U11
MBO243 01 Ut2
078804-09 U10
078804 09-U11
078804-09-112
M01863 05 U10
MO1863 05 11
M01863-05-1U1
MO01863-06 U10
MO01883-06-1U11
MO 1863-06-U12
DBO243-07-U10
080243-07-U11
080243-07-U12
MB0243-02-U10
MB80243-02 U11
MB80243-02-U12
080242-04-U10
Ne02A2-04 U11
080242-04 U12
MB80242-04-U10
MB0242-04-U11
MB0242-04 U12

BUCKET BEATS

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FA
EA
EA
EA
FA
LA
EA

Seat Asm - Vinyl

Soal Asm - Vinyl

Seat Asm - Vinyl

Cover Asm - Seal Boltom - Vinyl
Cover Asm - Seat Bottom - Vinyl
Cover Asm  Seat Botloimn - Vinyl
Coyer Asm - Seat Bauk - Vinyl
Cover Asm - Seat Back Vinyl
Cover Asm, - Seat Back - Vinyl

Saat Asm - Granduer w/Left Armres!
Suat Asm - Granduer w/Left Armresl
Seat Asm, - Granduer w/Left Armrast
Cover Asm - Biicket Seat Bottom
Cover Asm, - Bucket Seat Bc iom
Cover Asm - Bucke{ Seal Botio'n
Cover Asm Bucket Seat Back
Cover Asm - Buckel Seat Back
Cover Asm - Bucke! Seat Back
Armrest Asm - Leit

Armrest Asm - Lell

Armrest Asm - Lelt

Cover Asm Armrest - Leil

Cover Asm - Armresi - Left

Cover Asm - Armres!t - Left:

Seat Asm - Granduer w/Righl Armrest
Seat Asm - Granduer w/Right Armres!
Seat Asm - Granduer w/Right Armrest
Cover Asm - Bucket Scat Hottom
Cover Asm - Bucket Seat Bottum
Cover Asm - Buckel Seat Bottory
Cover Asm - Buchket Seal Back
Cover Asm - Bucket Seat Back
Cover Asm - Buckel Seat Back
Armrest Asm  Right

Armresl Asm - Right

Armrest Asm - Right

Cover Asm - Armrest - Right

Cover Asm - Armrest Right

Cover Asm - Armrest - Right
Headrest Asm

Headrest Asm

Headrest Asm

Cover Asm - Headrest

Cover Asm - Headrest

Cover Asm - Headrest

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Koy

cuowbmih b WN -

b |

DINETTE GROUP
> @
ﬂ =
L =
1;
M
t

i

OD

Pert Number
0d3638 02-U10
081280-04-U01
MB1524 03 U10
M02589 01 UM
Mu2590-01 U1
M02115 09-U10
M02115 09 U1
M02115 09-U12
M02175 04 U1
MB1504 10 U1G
M02174 03 UD4
053200 01 000
053201 01 00
024275 08 D00
024281-03 000
024276-14 000
064050 01 000
024282 01-000
024283 0+ 000
049493 0z 000
064781 02 000
Not illustrated

o
On

®

CONVENTIONAL DINETTE & OVERHEAD CABINETRY

U/M  Daescription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
E4
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Cabinet Asm - Dinetie Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Pad Asm - End Cap - Dinette Overhead Cahbinet Leit - Vinyl
Donr Asm - Dinette Overhead Cabinel w/o Hardware
Cabinet Asna - Dinette Back - Rigiit

Cabtnel Asm - Dinette Seat - Right

Table Asm Dinette w/0 Hardware

Table Asm Dinette - w/o Hardware

Table Asm - Dinette - w/o Hardware

Cabinet Asm - Dinette Seat - Left - w/o Door or Hardware
Door Asm - Dinetie Seat - w/o Hardware

Cabinet Asm - Dinette Back Left

Bracket - Upper Wall Mount 235

Bracket Table Mount - 23

Rod-TableLilt-8 x235

Bracket - Lower Wall Mount - 22 12

Leg Asm - Table 265

Hinge - Table Leg

Brace Table Leg

Chp-1 -125'0D Tube

Catch Table Leg - Mounts on Floor

Cup Holder 347 OD x275 ID x15%

The illustrated parts breakdown {Cr Yhis iler 115 provided on the Cornmon items Fiche

A-16

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A 01-C 02
ICA24RS C 03-F-10
ICN23RG E11 G23
ICN27RT H 01-J-14

1986 {C420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group

Chassis Group

Curtain” Cushlon & Pad Group
Dinette Group

Driver s Compartment Group
Electrical Group

Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heatiny & Air Conditioning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group

Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group

window Vent & Extertor Door Group

A01-A02
A D3 -A-05
A UE
A-07 - A-08
A-09 - A-15
A-16
A-17-A 18
A-19-A 21
A22-B03
Bo4-B0S
B-03
B-07 - B-(9
B-10
B 1
B-12 - B-13
B-14-C 02



x
o -

o a bR AW

DO~~~

DRIVER'S COMPARTMENT GROUP

® O

Se— T .

MISCELLANEOLUS DRIVER 5 COMPARTMENT COMPONENTS

Part Number
082068-01 U01
M81652-01-U01
080742 01-000
079800-01-000
MB2554 01 U0
059491-01 U10
059491-01 U113
059491-01-U12
082552-02 U10
082552-02 U11
082552-02-U12
044860-02-000
044860 01-000
083218 03-0C0
083218-04-000
082552 03 U1D
082552-03 U1
0682552-03 U12
059492 01-U10
059432 01-U11
059492 01 U12
MB2554 03 UCH
Nol illustrated

U/M  Description

EA
EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Head Board Asm - Passenger

Panel Asm - Sleeper Board w/c Vinyl

Tnm - Front - Sleeper Board - Vinyl

Trim - Sleeper Board - Brown

Panel Asm - Wingwall Transition Inner Passenger

Side Panel - Cab Door Passenger

Side r-or 21 - Cab Door - Passenger

Side Panel - Cab Door - Passenger

Panel asr - Cab Door - Passenger

Panel Asm - Cab Door - Passenger

Panel Asm - Cab Door - Passenger Key
Door Siep Mal - Passenger - Black Rubber
Door Step Mat - Drniver Black Rubber
Floor Mat - Front - llasca - Right

Floor Mat - Front - Itasca Lefl

Panel Asm - Cab Door - Driver

Panel Asm -~ Cab Door - Driser

Panel Asm - Cab Door - Dniver

Side Panel - Cab Door - Dniver (U03)

Side Panel - Cab Door - Driver

Side Panel - Cab Door Driver

Panel Asm - Wingwall Transition Inner Driver

NN = —

A-17

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

DRIVER'S COMPARTMENT GF.OUP (CONTINUED)

MISCELLANEOUS DRIVEI'S COMPARTMENT COMPONENTS (CONT }

Part Number
052858 01-703
082068-02-U01
004591-01-U01
M01298 03 000
056288-C1 000
056288-02 000
056288 03 000
057288 04 000
056288 05 000
024461-01-000
02 1462 01 000
024976 01 000
031035 02 000
024459 04 000
Not llustrated

Pari Number
069585 27 000
069585 19 000
069585 03 000
069585 18 000
069585 02 000
069585 05 000
079467 04 000
056271 02 000
Q07021 01 000
041322 01 000
057759 01-000
069246 01 000
069246 02 000
080730 D2 00O
080731 02 000
NB9575 29 000
Not illustrated

U/M  Description

FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Accent Trim - Dark £andrilt Vinyl
Headbontd Asm  Orlver

Headllner Asm - Ovethead Bunk Viny|
Console - Overhriad - 7 5' X 6 14" Beige
Dome Light Asm

Bulb

Housiny

L.ens

Clip

Swiich Batlery

Swlich Battery Conditlon

Swilch - Generator w/o Clry ull Boarc
Cauge - Generator Hourme m

¢ 'uge - Voltmeter

BUCKET St AT PEDESTAL & SEAT BELTS

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LA
EA
EA
EA
=A
EA
EA
EA
EA

Plate Tuop - Pedestal Asm - Buckei Seat

Plate - Top - Pedestal Asm - Electric Sucket Seat
Plate - Sub - Pedestal Asm - Buckel Seal

Plate - Sub - Fedestal Asm - Electric Bluckel Seat
Plate Base - Pedestal Asm - Buckel Seat
Hardware Kit - Boli/Acorn Nut - 4 ea - Pedestalt Asn,
Loose Parts Kit - Bucket Seat

Bell Asm - Soal-2 x72 -Black

Belt Asm - Seal-2 x90 Black

Washer-Flat 15/32 1D x23/8 OD &SeatBaoll
Bracke! - Seal Belt Washer

Adjue o1 Asm Seat-w/Lock

Adjuste; Asm Seat - w/o Lock

Recliner Seat Back Lleft-0Dnve

Recliner - Seat Back Left Hinge

Bar - Seat Belt 20

A-18

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
(C420RG A 01-C-02
{C424R73 € 03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11-G-23
ICN27R1 HO1 J14
1986 IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan AD01-AD2
Accessories Group A-03-A D05
Bath Group A 06
Chassis Group A-07 A0A
Curtaln Cusnion & Pad Group A-09 - A-15
Dinette Group A 18
Driver s Compantment Group A-17 A 1B
El=ctrical Group A-19-A 21
Exterior Body Group A-22-B 03
Galley Group B-04-B D5
Heating & Air Conditioning Group B-06
Interior Finish Group B07-B09
LP Group B 10
Lounpe Group B 11
Walter & Sewage Group B12 B 13
Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 14 C 02



Key

Key

Part Numbar
008220 01 000
008103-01 000
008213 01 00O
008214 01 000
036196 01 000
075470 01-707
008215 01 000
067479 01 D00
062914 01 000
008218 01 000
037935 01 000
05678 02 000

Part Nvumber
008233 01-000
00B234 01 000
008275 01 000
008236 01 000
262801 02 000
062901 05 000
008211 01-000
008208 01 000
033573 02 000
033573 01-000
008268 01 000
075735 02 000
071279 05 000
071279 04 00D
071279 02 000
071279 03 000
071279-01 000
071279 06-0L0
071280-01-000
0B3209-01-000
083209 04-000
083209-05 000
083209 06 000
083210 02 000

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
TA
EA
EA

ELECTRICAL GROUP

BULSS

Descriplion
Bulb 12V - 25W
Bulb - 53

Bulb - 57

Bulb - 67

Bulb 194
Bulb - 912
Bulb - 1003
Bulb - 10768
Bulb- 11338
Buib 1141
Bulb 1157
Bulb - 9431808

FUSES & CIRCUIT BREAKER

Description

Fuse - 6 Amp - 12 Volt

Fuse - 10 Amp - 12 Volt

Fuse - 15 Amp - 12 VoIt

Fuse-20 Amp - 12 Vol

'Fuse - 5 Amp - Automotlve

Fuse - 15 Amp - Automotlve

Clrcult Breaker - 56 Amp - 12 Voit

Circuit Breaker - 40 Amp - 12 Voli

Circult Breaker - 15 Amp - 12 Volit - w/Mount
Clrcuit Breaker - 20 Amp - 12 Volt - w/Moun’
Circuit Breaker 30 Amp - 12 Volt - w/Maunt
Circuit Breaker 15 Amp - 120 Volt (Ground Faull Inlerrup.er)
Circui Breaker - 20 Amp - 120 Vol

Circuit Breaker - 30 Amp - 120 Volt

Circuil Breaker - 15/15 Amp - 120 Volt
Circuit Breaker - 15/20 Amp - 120 Vol
Circull Breaker 15730 Amp - 120 VoIt
Circuit Breaker - 30/15 Amp - 120 Voll
Circunt Breaker Blank

Circuit Breaker - 15 Amp - 120 Volt

Circuit Breaker - 30 Amp - 120 Vol

Circuit Breaker - 20 Armp - 120 Volt

Circuit Breaker - 30/15 - 120 Volt

Circut Breaker - GFI 15 Amp 120 Voll

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

‘|Part Number
(08058 01 000
Q08288 D1 000
0798289 01 00
8289 02 000
0.1141 01 000
04,8048 01 000
041953 01 D00
o0Bas53 01 000
{58028 01 000
008 114 01 000
008211 U1 000
031968 01 000
0391L7 01 000
008054 01 000
008057 01 000
0692348 D1 000
058048 01-000
024571.03 000
024571 V)4 000
008164 (V\1-000
008294 01 000
008294 0. 000
008250 02 000
008277 01 OGO
064399 01 000
064398 01 VOO
054532 01-G00
046885 01 OO
058708 01-000
00B8157-01-000
058708 02-000
053126 01-000
024924 02 000
058107 01 000
063912 01-000
008188 01 000
031144 01-CX0
008162-01-000
056264 01 000
008195 11-000
008163 01 000
079362 01-000
079363-01-000
079364-01-000
006050 01 000
047443 02 000
008348 01 00O
008331 01-000
008328 01-000
008028 01-000
008024-01-0D0
008025-01 020
008026-01 000

ELECTRIC/AL GROUP (CONTINUED)

u/m
EA

WIRE, BWITCHES & PECEPTACLES

Rescription

Adapler Power Cord

Box Electrical~3' x 35" - Plastic

Box - Elacirical - 4" x 4" - 1/2 & 3/4 - Steal UL
Box Elecirlcal-4'x 4" -1/2 & 3/4 - Steal CSA
Box - Elecirical - 4 11/16" x 4 11/16" - Steel
Box - Elactrical 2" % 3" x 2 25" - Steal
Conduil - Convolute Slit- 5'1 D

Connector Clamping - 3/8 Cable UL & CSA
Connector Plgtall - Clear Nylon

Connactor - Wire Nut - Gray

Conneclor - Wire Nut Red

Contact Plug - Brass - Tin Plaied

Conlacl - Receptacle

Cord - Power 10330 Amp -25 - UL

Cord - Power - 10 3 30 Amp - 25'- CSA

Cover - Electrical Box 4" x 4'
Cover - Electrical Box 45'x 2/75'
Cover Plate - Reveptacle - Jumbo - Brown Plastic
Cover Plate - Fieceptacle - Jumbo - Ivory Plastic
Cover Plate - Sv/ltch - Brown

Cover-Flal Blank-4'x 4 -Steel US

Cover - Flat Blank -4 x4' Steel- CSA

Fuse Holder - In Line - 15 Amp

Fuse Holder Panel Mounti - Black

Housing Asm - Tratler Pin

Housing Asm - Trailer Receptacle

Housing Pin - 6 Position

Plaque - Mouniing Swilch

Receplacle - Duplex - Brown

Receptacle - DLplex - Brown (Exterior Backwall)
Receptacle - Duplex - lvory

;Receptacle - Ground Faull Interrupter - 125 Voll - Ivory
Receptacle - Power Cord

Receptacle Single - Brown

Relay - Canister SPDT w/Ground

, Aelay Solenold 3 Terminal
Switch - Control Off - DPDT - Black

Switch - Double Toggle Brown

Switch - Leaf Actuator

Switch - Push Button - 12 Volt

Switch - Toggle - Brown

Switch Plale - 3 Gang - 2 Switch

Switch Plate - Sinale w/Swiich

Swilch - On/O!l - Rocker - Brown

TV Jack - |vory

Terminal - 250 Receptacle - 12-10 AWG

Terminal Ring 2 w/3/8 Stud

Terminal Aing -4 w/2/8 Stud

Terminal Ring - 12/10 Wire

Wire - 18 5 Bonded Blue/Red/Yellow/Orange/White
Wire - 18 5 Bonded - Orange/\Yhile/Yellow/Blue/Brown
Wire - 18 5 Bonded - Qrange/While/Yellow/Blue/Green
Wire w/Ground - Romex  12/2

Rain Tight {Exterior)

A 20

1836 ITASCA
TABLT OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A0l CO02
ICA24RS C 03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11-G 23
ICN27RT HOo1 J14
1986 1IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A D2
Acce- ones Group A03-A05
Bath Groun A 06
Chassis Group A-07-A08
Curtain Cushlon & Pad Group A-09-A15
Dinette Group A-16
Drniver s Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
Electrical Group A 19- A-21
Exterior Body Group A-22 - B-03
3alley Group B 04-B-05
Heating & Air Conditioning Group B 06
interior Finish Group B 07-8-09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 11
Water & Sewage Group g12-B8-13
Window Veont & Exteror Door Group B 14-C 02



ey

Key

Key

Part Numbar
058032 01 DUO
059540 01 000
062742 04 000
062740 04 000
042405 03 000
042405 01 00O
042405 04 00D
042405 02 000
042405 05 000
048817 01 D00

Parl Number
033508 02 000
033508 03 000
033509 D2-000
033508 03 000
061424 01 000
007309-01 000
072353 07-000
056288 01 000
082169 01 000

Part Number
00R188 01 000
083208 01 00D

ELECTRICAL GROUP (CONTINUED)

EXTERIOR LIGHTS
U/M  Description

EA Talllamp Asm 2Bulb Chrome - Driver/Passenger

EA Bracket - License Plate

EA Wedge Tall Lamp w/License Plale Left Ofl While

EA Wodge - Tall Lamp Right - Off White

EA Base - Rectangular Clearance | ight

EA Lens- Clearance Light - Red w/Rellex

EA Lons - Clearance Light - Red w/o Reflex
EA Lens - Clearance Light Amber w/Reflex
EA Lens- Clearance Lighi Amber w/o Rellex
EA Assis| Handle Asm w/Light

INTERIOR LIGHTS

/M Description

EA Light- Domdi - Ivory - 1 Bulb - US

EA Light- Dome - Ivory - 1 Bulb - CSA

EA Light - Dome - Ivory - 2 Bulb - US

FA Light-Dome Ivory -2 Bulb-CSA

EA Lighl-12 V Receptacle - Aisle - IP

EA Light - Step Well

EA Light - Reading - Single - 360° Swivel - Tan
EA Light - Dome {Driver s Compartment)

EA Light - Make Up - 3 Bulb

MISCCLLANEOQUS ELECTR/CAL COMPONENTS

U/M  Description
EA Solenoid - Dual Battery - Relay
EA Conlrol Center - 32 Amp - 120 Volt/12 Volt

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Part Number
005200 01-000
058278 01 000
035628 01 00O
000D15 08 00B
005081 01 000
000G54 04-208
000G54 04 22B
000G53 04 068
000G13 06 12P
000G 13 05 28X
000G 13 06-16R
000G11 07-088
000G 12 08-12M
000G 11 08 12R
000G11 08 12X
000G11 08 12B
000G39 08 12R
000G66-08 12M
000G 14 08 16R
D0DGE6-08-16R
000G 12-06-28R
000G36 08 OBE
000G39 08 088
00NGA39-08-128
000G39-08-12R
000G38-08 16R
000G39-08-, 6T
000G39-08 6P
D00G39-09 16X
000G39-08-1 3
DO0G64-08-16M
000G67-10-04/B
000G67-10-10R
000G67-10-1GP
000G67-10-16B
000G67-10-/0B
000G67-10-248
049465 04-000
049465 05 000
000G 12-10-24E
000G 11-10 08D
000G11-10-12R
000G 11-10-128
000G11-10 128
000G11 10 16B
000G 11-10-40B
000G 19 10138
075908-01-000
000G 19 10-20B
000G38 12 12E
000G39 10 10R
000G33-10-12R
000G39-10 12P
00UOGS56 12-48C

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP

INTERIOR/EXTERIOR SCREWS & FASTFNERS

U/M  Descriplion

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Ed

Bolt - Round Head - Square Neck w/SST Cap - 7/16" - 14 x 1 1/4°

Cllp - Mountlng - Fron{ Panel

Fastener - Blind Well Nut - 1 05" x 38"

Nuil - Hex 3/8"x 24 - Zinc

Nut - Speed - C Typa #8 Screw

Screw 1/4-20x11/4 PTH - Zinc

Screw 1/4-20x 1 3/8" PTH - Zinc

Screw 1/4 Machine - 20 x 3/8" PTH - Zinc
Screw #6 - 20 x 3/4" PFH - Dark Brown

Screw #6 20 x 3/4" PFH - Gray

Screw #6 20x 1’ PFH - Beige

Screw #7 - 19x 1/2°' PPH - Zinc

Screw #B - 18 x 3/4' POH - Gray

Screw ¥8- 1B x 3/4 PPH - Beige

Screw #¥8 18 x 3/4' PPH - Gray

Screw #8 18 x 3/4" PPH - ZInc

Screw #8 1B x 3/4 SDPH - Belge

Screw #B- 18 x 3/4 SDPH - Gray

Screw #8-1Bx 1 PrH - Gray

Screw ¥8 18 x 1' SDPH - Beige

Screw #B- 18x 1 3/4 POH - Beige

Screw #8-32x 1/2 PFH - Chrome

Screw ¥8 Self Dnlling -18x 1/2' PPH - Zinc
Screw #8 Seif Drilling - 18 x 3/4 ' PPH - Zinc
Scraw #B - Self Dnlling - 18 x 3/4' PPH - Beige
Screw #8 - Self Driling -18x 1 PPH - Baige
Screw #8 Self Drilling - 18 x 1" PPH -~ Black
Screw #8 - Seli Dniling -18x 1 PPH - Dark Brown
Screw #8 - Selt Drilling - 18 x 1' PPH - Gray
Screw #8 - Self Drilling-18x 1 PPH - Chrome
Screw X8 - Selt Drilling -1Ax 1 SDPH - Gray
Screw #10-12x 1/2 PPH 2Inc

Screw #10 12x 5/8 PPH - Belge

Screw #10-12x 1 PPH - Dark Brown

Screw #10-12x1 PPH- 2inc

Screw #10-12x11/4'-PPH Zinc

Screw #10-12x 11/2°' PPH - Zinc

Screw #10- 16 x 1 POH - w/Washer - Beige
Screw #10-16x 1 POH - w/Washer - Gray
Screw #10-16x 11/2 POH - Chrome

Screw #10 - 168 x 1/2 PPH - Dark Brown
Screw #10 - 16 x 3/4’ PPH - Beige

Screw 10 - 16 x 3/4 PPH Off While

Screw K10 16x 3/4 PPH Zinc

Screw #10-16x 1" PPK - Zinc

Screw #10-16x 2 1/2 PPH - CAD

Screw #10 - Machine - 32 TPI x 3/4

Screw K10 - Machine-32x 56 PTH - 2Zinc
Screw ¥10 - Machine - 32 x 1 1/4 PPH - 2Zinc
Screw #10 - Self Drilling 14 x 3/4 PPH - Chrome
Screw ¥10 Self Dniling - 16 x 62 PPH - Beige
Screw #10 - Sell Drilling - 16 x 3/4 PPH - Beige

Screw #10 - Self Oniling - 16 x 3/4 PPH - Dark Brown

Screw #12 - Wood - 11 x3 POH - CAD

A-22

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG AD1-C (02
IC424R5 C 03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11-G 23
ICN27RT HOD1-J 14
1986 IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan A-1 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03 - A-05
Bath Group A-06
Chassls Group A-07 - A-08
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-03 A-15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compariment Group A-17 - A-18
Elecirical Group A 19-A-21
Exterior Body Group A-22 - B-03
Galley Group B-04 - B-DS
Healing & Alr Conditioming Group B-06
Interior Finish Group B-07 - B-09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B-11
Walter & Sewage Group B-12 - B-13
Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B-14 - C 02



X
L]
-

e @I~ DN s AW N -

« WO

.Part Number
MB83436-01-U10
MB3436-21-U11
MB83436-01-U12
077339-11-000
077339-12-000
074966-02-000

.076805-01-000

076805-02-000

MB83695-01-U10_
MB3458-01-U10

M79589-01-700
M83435-01-U10
MB3435-01-U11
MB3435-01-U12
076802-06-000
076802-05-000
076828-02-000
076828-01-000

EXTEHIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)
EXTERIOR BODY PANELS

P

U/M- Dmripllon RPI

EA

" EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

" EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

' Sidawall Asm. - Passenger ’

Sidewall Asm. - Passenger

Sidewall Asm. - Passenger -~ .

Conlour Trim - Upper Rear Passenger - Ol White
.Contour Trim - Upper Rear Driver - Off White

- Backwall Trim - Lower - Driver or Passenger
Contour Trim - Backwall - Passenger - Off White
_Contour Trim - Backwall - Driver - Off White
Backwall Asm.

-Roof Asm.: :

Roof Sec tion - Cab Over 10 First Seam

Sidew1ll Asm. ,Drwer

Sidewall Asm. - Driver

Sidewall Asm. - Driver ",

Conltour Trlm Upper Front Driver - Ofy Whlte
Contour Trim - Upper Fronl Passenger - Off White
Contour Trim - Sleeper - Driver - Ofl White
Contour Trim - Sleeper - Passenger - Off While

A-23

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

e ———

Key
10
11
12

“Part Numbar _

- 039644-08-000
MB81852-01-U10
MB82343-01-L01

M82343-02-U01
C768975-03-000
076975-04-000

059576-05-000 ~ -

001030-02-100
009731-01-000
041746-01-000
080266-02-000
(77517-04-001
077517-04-002
001054-01-011

* ' 0f0B868-01-000

000870-01-000
000870-03-000
Not illustrated

,,,,,

U/M- Dncrip!lon o

EA , Trim - Sieeper Board Ftonl

EA . Sleeper Board Asm.. 0 ‘
EA -Wingwall Asm. - Passenger .

EA _-Wingwall Asm. - Driver - Gas

EA ~Trim - Wingwall Transltlon - Passénger - Off White
EA  Trim - Wingwall Transllion - Driver - Off While

EA ° Feature Strip - Extr. Aluminum-- 14.8' - Autumn White
EA Insert - Feature Strip- 17’ - Stucco Ol White

EA End Cap - Feature Strip .

FT Extr.Vinyl - Bubble Seal - ngwall

EA Rear Trim - Wheel Well - Driver or Passenger

EA~ Fiberglass Sheets - 48.08" x 259" - Mesa - OIf While
EA Fiberglass Sheets - 48.08" x 60" - Mesa - Off White
EA Aluminum - No Design - 48" x 96" - Ol While

SF  Styroloam - 75" x 24" x 96"

SF  Styroloam - 1.5” x 24" x 98"

SF  Siyrofoam - 1.34" x 48" x 96"

!

A-24

1986 ITASCA g
TABLE OF CONTENTS j
IC420RG A-01 - C- 52
(CA24RS C-03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11-3-23
ICN27RT H-01 - J-14
!
) 1986 1C420RG INDEX
Floor Plan. A-01 - A- 02
Accessories Group A-03 - A-05
Bath Group | A-06°
Chassis Group A-07 - A-08
Curtaln, Cushlon & Pad Group A-09 - A-15 |
Dinette Group A-16 "
Driver's Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
Extertor Body Group A-22 -B-03
Galley Group * B-04 - B-05
Healing & Alr Conditioning Group B-06
Interlor Finish Group B-07 - B-09
LP Group B-10
Lounge Group B-11
Water & Sewzge >roup ' B-12 - B-13
Window, Venl & Exterior Door Group B-14 - C-02



EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)
. DECALS, LABELS & EXTERIOR PAINT

! o\ = ;
™) 1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01- C-02
1C424RS C-03-E-10
ﬁf ICN23RG E-11-G-23
ICN27F.1 H-01- J-14
3
\ (2
4
——— T 3
| U d
® —
4 1}
ae . 2
i - S — 2
. = N
j ot == = " N
}
© © 4
¢ 1986 IC420RG INDEX
o \ e o ) Floor Plan A-01 - A-0Z
Key  Pari Number U/M . Description ... . Key Part Number U/M Description , Accessorles Group A-03 - A-05
1 069245-75-000 FT  Fllm - Multfstrlpe - 4.13:: X 150" - Blue/Gray (U10) ¢ D47731-01-000 EA Label - Emergency Exit Bath Group. ‘A-06
: g’ggg:g?g% FT Film - Mulllstrlpe,-ﬂ.w" X 150' - Melan (L11) * 006199-01-000 'EA  Label - Exit - Escape Window Chassls Group A-07 - A-OB
2 L"?&BSZ-SS- FT . Film -.Multlsirl;.:'e - 4.13".x 150' - Plum/Beige (U12) * 057467-04-000 EA Label - Exterlor Loading Limil Curtaln, Cushlon & Pad Group A-08 - A-15
2 d59245.72-% E¢ Decal - Logo - “ltasca” - 5" x 20 " 064378-01-000  EA Label - Flyig “W" w/Thermo Panel Dinette Group A-16
> 06924575, Fr o Enm - Mutlstripe - 67 x 150° - Blue/Gray (L10) . 081417-01-000  EA Label - Fuel Driver's Compartment Group A-17- AX18
3 45-73-000 FT Film - Mutftistripe - 6 X 150" - Melon (U11) - *  DD6196-01-000 EA Label - Gas Tesl ) Elecirical Grou A-19 - A-21
J° 069245-74-000 FT  Film - Muliistrlpe - 8" x 150' - Plum/Belge (U12) *  D54531-01-00D EA Label - LP Gas Only P )
4 078866-07-000  EA Decal - Fender - Passengur - Cnevy - Blue/Gray (U10) ' 040944-09-000 EA Label - Open - Entrance Door Exterior Body Group A-22 - B-03
4 078866-08-000  EA Decal - Fender - Passenger - Chevy - Melon (U11) * 006015-01-000 €A Label - Palenl Molor Home Galley Group B-04 - B-05
* 078866-11-000  EA  Decal- Fender - Passenger - Chevy - Plum/Beige (U 12) " 056250-01-000 EA Label - Safety Check Lls| Heeting & Alr Conditianing Group B-08
. 078866-08-000 - EA Decal - Fender - Driver - Chevy - Blue/Gray {U10) *  D06064-D1-000 EA Label - Seal - w/o Seat Bells Intarlor Finish Group B-07 - B-09
. 078866-10-000°  EA  [acal - Fendsr - Driver - Chevy - Melon (U11) ‘ 006187-01-000  EA Labei - Sewagn LP Group B-10
5 g;gg‘jﬂg-% EA  Decal - Fander - Drivey - Chevy - Plum/Beige (U12) ' 006006-01-000  EA Label - Thermo Panel - 2 1/4" x 2 1/4" Lounge Group B-11
A E‘R *Decal Logo - “Sundancer” : " 075221-01-000  EA  Latel - Traller Hitch Capacily Waler & Sewage Group B-12-B-13
e -78- ‘ Flim - Mullistripa - 8" x 150' - Blue/Gray (U10) *  075220-01-000 EA Label - Warning - Exterlor Load Limit Windaw, Vent & Exterior Door Group B-14 - C-02
069245:79-000 ~ EA  Film - Multistripe - 8" x 150' - Melon (U11) ‘ 077956-01-000  EA Labs! - Warning - Smoke Delector
€ 069245-80-000  EA  Flim - Mulllstripe - 8” x 150’ - Plum/Belge (U12) " 050225-01-000  EA Label - Warning - Stova Venl - US
7 07BB67-07-000 EA Decal - S|de - Cenler - Passenger - Blua/Gray {U10) * 006188-01-000 EA Label - Wasle Waler
7 078867-09-000 EA Decal - Side - Center - Passenger - Melon (U11) ‘  006197-01-000 EA Label - Water Tast
‘{ 078867-11-000 EA Decal - Side - Center * Passenger - Plum/Belge (U12) *  072B863-01-000 EA ‘ Nameplale - Dissol - 6.2L
) 078867-08-000 EA  Decal - Side - Cepter - Drivor - Blue/(Gray (U10) *  006062-01-000 EA Tag- Electrical - 110 Volt Connaction
) 078857-10 00O EA Dacal - Side - Center - Driver - Molon {U11} ' 0D6040-01-000 EA Tag - Gas - Relueling Warning
8 g;ggg;aﬁ:ggg EQ Decal - Slda - Cenler - Driver - Plum/Belge (U12) ‘  044485-03-000  EA Paint - Bolgo Acrylic Enamel - 16 oz, Acrasol {7633A Dupont)
- 0BA075-D1-000 EA Decal - hUQD - "ltasca” - 6 25" x 29 67 *  045681-03-000 EA Palnt - Gloss Black - Acrylic Enamel - 16 oz, Aerosol (99 Dupont)
. ecal - "by Winnebago Indusirles *  058637-05-000 EA Palnt - Ciray Acrylic Enamal - 16 0z Aerosol (71537 Dupont)
. 068383-01-200 EA Label - Diesal Fuel * 041561-03-000 EA  Paint - Ol White Acryllc Enamel - 16 o0z, Aeroso! (45396A Dupont)
006193-01-000 EA Label - Elgclrical Test ' 074559-01-000 EA  Label-"LPG" 3 3" x 1,76" (Calit, Cods)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Not lHustrated



EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)

GALLEY GROUP
: ‘ SEALANTS [ ADHESIVES Lo
o s UM Do PR QO O 1988 ITASCA
004020-01- : dhesive - A ement (P asllc mlngs .
002337-01:000  EA - Adhesive - 1300 Tube - 3M (Windows) s, ' . TABLE OF CONTENTS
004005-02-000 - GL Adheslve - Swifts - Glue \Sidewalls) - ! ’ ’ - ‘o
053766-07-000  EA Bedding Compound - Tube - Beige (Exterior) _ , ‘ |C420RG A-01 - C-02
053766-06-000 EA Bedding Compound < TubA - Clear (Window) IC424RS C-03-E-10
053766-08-000  EA Beddlng Compound - Tuve - - Gray (Exterlor) 1 \ ICN23RG E-11-G-23
0537686-05-000 EA ' Bedding Compound - Tube - - Gray {Sldewalls 10 Floor) ICNZ7RT H-01-J-14
053766-02-000 EA - Bedding Compound - Tube - Off White (Exterior)
002328-02-000 EA  Block - Ruhoer Spacer (Windshleld) l:l:!:l:l:‘l:d
004336-01-000 EA Caulk - Latex - Colden Walnut (Sidewalls)
072891-02-000 ' QT Primer - Glass - Black .
072891-01-000 QT _ Primer - Glass - Clear
035024-01-000 . EA Primer - Glass - Clear - Windshleld L———’
072890-01-000 QT :Primer - Metal - Black .
035023-01-000 GL -~ Primer - Metn! - Wlndshleid ’
077967-01-000 EA _Sealant - Acryllc Latex - Tube - Ot White (Interlor Sealant) -
034552-04-000 EA Sealant™- Sliicone - Beige , A
034552-02-000 EA Sealant - Sllicone - Clear \
034552-07-000 EA ~ Sealant - Silicone - Dark Gray
034552-06-000 EA Ssalant - Sllicone - - Off White .
069637-01-000 EA “Sealant - Weatherban 404 - Tube - White (Door Caulk) :
072889-01-000 EA Sealant - Urethane - Black (Windshield)
069640-01-000 FT Sealer Ribbon - .25" Bead x 20" '
069640-02-000 FT Sealer Rlbbon - 5" x 125" x 30"
D69640-03-000 FT Sealer Ribbon -.75" x.125" x 30’
069640-04-000 FT ~ Sealer Ribbon - 27" x .09" x 45" (P Serles)
069640-05-000 FT Sealer Ribbon - 2,5" x ,09" x 50' o A GM'LEIY CABINETRY
069640-06-000 FT ' Sealer Ribbon - 5/16" Bead x 15' Key Part Number U/M D.uﬂpuon v ,
069640-07-000 FET Sealer Ribbon - 2" x 3/32" x 30° . 1 083540-02-U10 _EA ' Cabluet Asm, - Galle OJaJthead’-'w/o Doors or Hardware
002316-01-000  FT  Sealur Tape - 3/32" x 3/8" - White (Window) 2 MB1506-03-U10° EA Door Asm - Galley gverhaud Cabinet - w/o Harrdwara . 1986 IC42
002707-01-000 FT Sealer Tape - 5/16" x 3/4" 3 MB3@45-02-U10 EA  Cablnel Asm, - Microwave - w/o Doors or Hardware — C420RG INDEX
002707-02-000 FT Sealer Tape - 5/16" x 1/2 4 MB1524-01-U10  EA “ Door Asm. - Microwave Cablinet - Left - w/o Hardware Floor Plan A-01- A-02
040545-01-000 GL Seafer - Seam Weld 5 MB81505-14-U10 EA -Door Asm - Relrlgerator Cabinet - w/o Hardware Accessorles Group A-03 - A-05
053752-04-000  EA  Seam Sealer - Tube - Aluminurr}' (Roof) 6 MB81505-13-U10 EA :Daor Asm - Refrigerator Cablnet - w/o Hardware Bath Group' A-D&B
063642-01-000 FT Tape - Adhesive - .10 mm. x 1.5" Wide 7 Mos2757-03-UD1 EA  Access Panel - Refrigerator Cabinet - w/o Hardware Chassls G
038886-01-000 EA Tape - Bulyl- 31" x 31" x 148" (Windshield)’ B MB1504-52-U10 EA 'Door Asm. - Galley.Cabinel - .. assis roup A-07 - A-08
076322.01-000  FT Tape'- Foam - Doubls Coated - .025 x 1" (Fibarglass Sidewall Seams) 8 MB83663-01-UDT  EA Cablnet Asm, - Galley - w/o Countertop, Doors, Drawers or Hardware Curtain, Cushion & Pad Group A-09- A-15
076322-02-000  FT Tape - Foam - Double Coated - 045 x 1" (Fiberglass Sldewall Seams) ** M83663-03-U01 EA  Cabinet Asm. - Galley - w/o Countertop, Daors, Drawers or Hardware Dineite Group, A-16
009200-01-000  EA  Tape - Furnacs - 1.5 ** 082184-04-T03  'EA  Drawer Asm, - Gallay Cablinel - w/o Hardware Driver's Compariment Group A-17- A-18
002825-01-000  FT  Weather Striping (Roof Vent) * MO02607-01-UD1  EA  Countertop Asm - Galley Cabinet - Almond Loom Eleclrical Group A-19- A-21
10 MB:EO::;SS-Uw EA Door Asm. - Gulley Cablnet - w/o Hardware Exterlot Body Group A-22 - B-03
‘ ~ 11 MB1504-02-U10 EA Door Asm, - Galley Cabipet - w/o Hardware Galley Group . B-04 - B-05
. . MIS ELLANEOUB EKTE'HNALLY MOUNTED PARTS 12 0C0B12-03-U01 EA Extension Asm, - Galley Countertop - w/o Hardware - Relge Cresent Heatlng & Alr Conditioning Group B-06
Key Parl Number u/M Dncriptlon : 077404-01-000 ‘EA  Drower Asm. - GB”B! Cablnet - 20" x 12.7" Interior FInish Group B-07 - H-00
083558-01-000 EA PIUmbing SE&' Aool Ven' - 1.5" - w/Cap ) 077409-01-000 EA Drawer Slide - 20.75" Plaslic LP GrDIJp B-10
04881701700  EA  Lens - Assls! Handie ' Notlllustrated Waler & Sewage GrotIp B-12 - B-13
D10230-02-000  EA  Fill - Clty Waler - Recessed - Off White Parts used with microwave option. Window, Vent & Exlerior Door Group  B.14 - 0-02
081240:03-000  EA  Water Fill - Lockable - Olf White ' tp E-1d=1L-0e
078040-01-000 EA Shroud - Fuel Flil - Upper

079384-01-000 EA Running Board w/Wheel Flares
054530-01-000 EA Door Holdar

083615-01-000 EA Door Holder - Belge Plastic
0382327-01-000 EA Tape - Antislip - 2" x 60°

8.3 R-4

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC



GALLEY GHOUP (CONTINUED)

GALLEY APPLIANCES & HARDWARE

HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING GROUP

FURNACES & ROOF AIR CONDITIONER

Number Desc Key Prrt Number U/M  Description
O o - - Non-Powsred wiLl ht - Almond 075695-01-000  EA Furnace - 24 000 BTU - w/Direct ignition - NT 245 1986 ITASCA
ng 2 069633-01-705 EA Ven!Package - Furnace T2.3LE OF CONTENTS

079353-01-000 EA HOQd - H.nge - Powered - Almond - US mg1 98 01_m FT Duct - FIEK'b'B -4 ID x?5

it ae S o e e Montar - Almand - GSA 056464 01 000  EA FRegister- 4' Dia  Plastic w/Damper ICA20AG A 01-C-02

079354-03-000 EA Space, - Range Hood - 3 85 056464 02-000 EA PRegister-4 Dia - Plastic w/o Damper 1C424RH5 C-03 - E-10

081379-01-000 EA Microwave/Convection Oven - Sharp gggfgg'g:‘% Eﬁ E‘i‘:‘?p FET:CBT 1p]a/ 2;, ICN23RG E-11-G 23

m rew Type - -

ot 0s 00 Ea ‘onge 4 Burner - Small Oven Maglc Chef - Almona 073743-01 000  EA Shroud Asm - Ceiling Inside - Roof Alr - 13 500 BTU - Caol Only ICN27RT HOT J-14

081374 D1-000  EA  Hanae Ton 4 Burmer Almond 073744-01-000  EA Shroud Asm Ceiling - Inside - Roof Air - 13 500 BTU - Heat & Cool

081374-01.700  FA T”’r‘r'f'c'prop ! H'?gm m 073742 01 000  EA  Air Conditioner - 11G Volt - Roa! Mount - 13 500 BTU Rotary

081374 01-701 EA Trim Cab- Top- Left The illustrated parts breakdown for this ilem Is provided on the Common items Fiche

081374 01-702 EA Papel - Manlfold - Black

081374-01-703 EA Trim - Top - Rear AUTOMOTIVE HEATER A AIR CONDITIONER

081374-01-T04 EA Guard Fabric !

] N o Key Part Number U/M  Description
Ce1o0 00 000 Ea prackel-Range Top T [own - flgnh‘ 074025-01-000 LA A/C Compressor Moun! Package - 350 C | D
O n 072343 01-000  EA  A/C- Compressor/Clutch - Sankyo 510

064473-02-000 EA Relrigerator - AC/DC/Gas - Norcold 6 - 766 EG3 073716 01-000 EA A/C- Condensor Acm - C - Tube O

054450-01000  EA  Level Relrigerator 074027-01-000 EA A/C Evaporator Asm - Culaway

081459-08 000 EA Bracket Asm - MiLrowave - Right 007108 01-000 FIf Hose- Heater 5/8'|D SAETOR3

0681459-02 000 EA Bracket Asm - Microwave L.\ 062401 04-000 EA Clamp Worm Drie- 69 -125 |D

0B8.1456-01-000 EA Angle Asm - Microwave - Right

081456 02 000 EA Angle Asm Microwave - Left

081555-01-T03 EA Trim - Microwave

081530-01 U01 EA Sink Cover - Large

068615 01 000 EA Sink 5talniess Stee! - Double w/Boits

011053 01-000 EA Faucet - Swing Spout-8'-US

011053-01 700 EA Aerator Swing Spout Faucet

011053 02 000 EA Faucel - Swing Spout-8' CSA

066437 01-000 CA GStrajner w/Basketl Sink

058334 01 DOD EA Wastebasket-975' x7" x 10 - White Rubbermeld

074490 01 000 EA Spice Rack - Oak 1986 IC420RG INDEX

074981 01000 EA Cotling Bomd - Maph i) NI

- uiting Board - Maple Accessorles Grou AD3-A0D5

009048 01 000 EA Table- Supporl Drop Leal Bath Grcul.xp P A 06

059777-01 000 EA Hinge - Cabinet Door - Anlique Brass Curtain Cushion & Pad G 09 5

018873 01 000 EA Latch - Cabinet Door D:Jr:aTlg Grch:Iplon Pad Group A-09 - :“15

074493 02 000 EA  Prop - Overhead Door -

07821201000  EA Fulls - Door - Brass w/Oak Inlay Drlver s Compartment Group A-17- A-18

The lllustrated parts breakdown for this item Is provided on the Common llems Fiche Elecirical Group A-19-A 2
Exterlor Body Group A-22 - B-03
Galley Group B-04-B 05
Heallng & Air Condltloning Group B-06
Interior Finish Group B 07 - B-09
LP Group B-10
Lounge Group B-11
Water & Sewage Group B 12-B-13

Window, Vent & Exterjor Door Group B 14-C 02

Bo6

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC




Key

Key

Parl Number
042357-09-000
022992-08-000
078653-01-000
0689733 37 000
0697233-42-000
069733-58-000
064733 59 000
069733-60-000
069733-62-000
070504-01 000
070504-02-000
075248-01-000
075250-01 000
078026 21-T03
002774-02 001
009767 DE-000
009767-07 00U
074045 01-600
041746 01-000

Prrt Number
053200 05 000
024281 07 000
024276 14 000
064050 01 000
024282 01-000
049493 02 000
009112 01 000
077409 01 000
009019 01 000
008054 01 000
0/6312 01 00D
009021 01 00D
0098021 N2 OO
074493 02 000
066442 N1 000
058034 U2 000
075680 01 000
064467 01 DOO
0/8212 01 000
077523 01 00O
077621 01 00O
078210 01 DOO
084435 01 000
045586 02 000
059777 01 000
009016 01 000
077461 01 000

The lllustrated parts breakdown for this item Is provided on the Common ltems Fiche

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP

INTERIOR MOLDING & TRIM

U/M  Description

Moiding - Radius Corner - 7 Elm

Molding - Raverse Cove - Champagne White
Molding - Batt Strip - Kerfed - Sunset Oak
Batt Strip - Sunset Oak - 8 (Lounge)

Batt Strip - Scrimshaw Sand - B8 {Wall)
Baft Strip - Gray - 8 {Galley & Baih)

Batt Strip - Melon - 8 (Galley & Bath}
Batt Errip - Plum -8 (Galley & Bath)

Batl Strip - Pabbie Beach - 8 {Celling)
LJ-Channel - 065 Llght Brown
U-Channel - 815 - Light Brown

Rail Asm - Plain-72'

CornarPost 1 x 1" x21/2' 0Oak

Trim - Valance - 82

Trim - Carpet - 192

Welting Basige

Waelting Grady Brown

Plug - 1/2 Dia - Oak

Vinyl - Extr - Bubble Seal

CABINETRY & TABLE HARDWARE

Description

Bracket - Upper Wall Mount 235 - Beige
Bracket - Lower Wall Mount - 22 12 - Beige
Leg Asm - Table - 26 5" - Brown

Hinge - Table Leg

Brrce - Table Leg

Catch - Table Leg - Mounts on Floor Brown
Flange - 1' - Chrome - Closet Rod

Slide Drawer - Plastic 2075

Table Support - Drop Leaf

Hinge-2' Drop Leal Table - Gold

Mesh QGrille -1380'x 880" Gold Aluminum

Calch - Nylon - Furnace Door
Strike - Nylon Catch - Furnace Door
Support Sprung Door

Hook Cup - Bright

Laich Door w/o Lock - Sliding Door
Clothes Rod - Ad|ustable - 27" x 36
Gulde - Wall Mount Door Pocket
Pull - Brass w/Dark Oak Cablnel
Latch Asm Cablnet Door

Sirike - Lalch Cabipet Door

Knob - Antlque Brass - w/Qak

Knob Decorative Cahinet

Spindle Woed 176'x24 - Plain
Hinge - Brass

Catch - Elbow Spring Loaded
Cover - Strike

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

a7

Key

Key

Part Number
074497 03 000
074497-04-000
074496 45-000
07 4496-46-000
074496-47-000
074497-07-000
074 198-10-000
0744598 10-019
076325-11-000
074498-11-000

0744988-12-019
076325-12 000
074498-12 000
074408-12-019
076725-13 000
074438-06-000
074498-06 019
076325 05 000
074498 05 000
074498 05 019
076325 04 000

Part Number
072333-21-000
077498 65 000
077498-66 000
Q77498-67-000
077498 68 000
077498-70 000
077493-71 DOO
077498 €9 000
069729 25 000
069729 26 000
089729 27 000
069729-28 000
069729-29 000
069279 30 000
052858 D1-TO3
052858 05 TO.
079680 01 000
072860 51 000
072860 52 000
072860 53 000

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP (CONTINUE®S)

U/M
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
EA
FT
SF

EA
FT
SF
EA
Fr
S5F

PANELING & COUNTERTOP MATERIAL
Daescripiion

Paneling - Decor Sunset Oak - 48° x B4 (28 SF) (Cabinets & Wall)

Paneling - Decor - Scrimshaw Sand - 48 ' x 84' (Watl)
Paneling - Decor - Gray - 48 x 84 (28 SF) (Gajley) (U10)
Paneling - Decor - Melon - 48' x 84' (28 SF) (Galley) (U11)
Paneling - Decor - Plum - 48 ' x 84 ' (28 SF) (Gatley) (1J12)
Paneling - Pebble Beach - 48' x 96' (32 5F) (Ceiling)

Plastlc Laminate - Northsea - 48 x 96' (32 SF) (Dinette & Bath) (U10)

Plastic Laminate - Northsea - 119 ' x 96
Molding - Edge Band - Northsea - 1 5/16' x 030

Plastic Laminate Cayene - 48'x 96' 32 5F) (Dinette & Bath) (U11)

(UD1 U02) l
Plastlc Laminate - Cayene 119' x 96
Molding - Edge Band - Cayene - 1 5/16'x 030'

Plastic Laminate - Wild Rose - 48 x 96 (32 SF) (Dinette & Bath) (U12)

Plastic Lamjnate - Wild Rose 119 x96
Molding - Edge Band - Wild Rose - 1 5/16 x 030

Plastic Laminate - Buige Cresent - 48' x 96 (32 SF) {Gallay)

Plastic Laminate Beige Cresent-1 18 x 96
Molding - Edge Band - Balge Cresent- 119 x 96

Plastic Laminate - Sunset Oak - 48 x 96" (32 SF) (Nightstand)

Plastic Laminate - Sunsat Oak -1 19 1 96
Molding - Edge Band Sunset Oak 115/1§ x 030’

FABRICS & CARPET

Description

Fabric Drapery - Parchment

Fabrlc w/Pattern - Upholstery - Stormy (U10}

Fabric w/Pattern - Upholstery - Coral Reef (U11)

Fabric w/Pattern - Upholstery - Sachet (U12)

Fabric w/Pattern - Upholatery Accent Qasls (U11)
Fabrlc - Upholstery/Drapery - Accent - Plain - Pewter (U10)
Fabric - Upholstery/Drapery - Accent - Plaipn - Melon (U11)
Fabrlc - Uphaqlstery/Drapary - Accent - Plaln - Plum {112}
Fabric Bedspread/Drapery - Maln - Colonial (U10)
Fabric - Bedspread/Drapery - Main - Peach (U11)

Fabric - Bedspread/Drapery - Maln Mauve (U12)

Fabrlo - Bedspread - Accent - Lemon (U10)

Fabric Bedspread Accent- Greensllver (U11)

Fabrlc - Bedspread - Accend - Mauve (U12)

Trlm Asm - Accenl Sandrift

Trim Asm Accent Buckskin

Vinyl - Expanded 280z Buckskin

Carpel Gray (U10)

Carpel Rose (U11)

Carpsl Violet (LU12)

1986 | FASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IC420RG
1C424RS

ICN23RG
IGN2TRT

A-01 - C-02
C-03-£ 10
E-11-G 23
H-C1-J 14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessorles Group

Bath Group
Chassls Group

Curtaln, Cushlon & Pad Group

Dinetle Group

Driver s Compartment Group
Elecirlcal Group
Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Condltioning Group
Inlerior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Whater & Sewage Group
Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group

AD1-AQ2
AD3-AD5
A-06
A OD7-AD08
A09-A-15
A-16
A-17 - A-18
A1n A2l
A22 BO3
BO4-B 05
B 06
B-07-8 09
B8-10
B-11
B-12-B 13
B 14 - C-02



Koy

Key

‘Part Number .
053552-02-T03 .

041944-03-000
054185-24-000
040068-01-000
075907-02-000

Part Number
082139-01-000
056003-02-000
056003-01-000
056001-01-000
056002-01-000
076827-01-000

-076827-02-000

079798-03-000
079798-04-000
082249-01-000
082249-02-000

079619-01-000

009107-01-000
056784-01-000

056115-01-000 -
. 048394-01-000

029086-05-000
04B8395-01-000
029090-01-000
056116-01-000
079446-01-000
079446-02-000

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP (CONTINUZD)

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

U/M  Description ) -

EA Handie Asm. - Interior Assist - Medium Almond Vinyl
EA Fire Extinguisher - w/Brackat

EA Owner's Manual - 1986 |tasca & Winnebago

EA Door Mat - 10 1/2" x 26" - Black Rubber

EA Picture - Decor - Assorted Grasses

cun'r'Am & CUSHION HARDWARE

UIII‘Dﬂcrlplion cel

EA Bracket - Hold Down - Blinds
_EA." Bracket - Drapery Retainer - Left

EA 'Bracket - Drapery Hetalner - Right
EA Bracket - Shade - Lefl. . .-

EA ' Bracket - Shade - nght -

EA Bracket - Curtaln - Woven Waod Right
EA Bracket - Curtain - Woven Wood - Left
EA Brackel Asm Curtaln Rod - Right
EA Brackst Asm. - Curtain Rod - Lelft
EA | Bracket - Blinds - Belge - Right

EA ' Bracket - Blinds - Belge - Leﬂ

EA  Bracket - Tie Back.

EA Gulde - Nylon Snap “Curtaln

EA _Pull - Window Shade - Antique Brass
YD Tape - Ciear Plastic - w/Gulde

YD Tape-Hook-1"x 25 YD - Beige

YD Tape Hook - 50" - Velcro - Beige
YD TapeLoop-1"x25YD - Belge

FT Tle - Drapery - Ciear Vinyl

FT Track - Curtain - Brown Plastic

EA Track - Curtaln - Wraparound - Right
EA Track - Curtaln - Wraparound - Lell

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B.v

Key

s « =N »r—

e v = & » » s s =

LP GROUP

1988 ITASCA
S ¥ TABLE OF CONTENTS
l | IC420RG’ A-01 - C-02
IC424RS C-03 - E-10
ICN23RG E-11-G-23
ICN27RT M-01-J-14
Part Number : UIH Dncripllon o’ J
080450-01-000 EA Tank Asm. - LP Frame Moum - 42 Pound - 13" x 24"
- D65741-01-000 +EA  Detector - |.LP Gas Leak - Marshalltown Instruments

076277-01-000° " EA Cover - Regulator - - Two Stage - Front

076278-01-000 EA Cover - Regulator - . Twn Stage - Back

076301-01-000 EA ‘ Reguletor - Two Stage - LPG US

076301-02-000 °  EA - Requiator - Two Stage - LPG CSA

040421-01-703 EA - Valve - Vapor Rellef

040421-01-700 EA Gauge - Liquid Level - 20% LP

040421-01-701 EA Valve- Filler-LP ..

040421-01-702 EA Cap - Plastlc Fill Valve |

040421-01-707  EA  Gauge - Float - w/VIsible Dial

040421-01-706 EA Dial - Vislble Face - Floal Gauge (Tank vi/o Electric Transmitter) . .

040440-01-000 EA _ Dlal - Transmitter - 0 - 30 Ohm (F|oat Gauge) 1986 IC420RG INDEX

045703-01-000 EA Hose Asm.-LP-3/8"1,D. x 24" - US - -

045703-02-000 EA Hose Asm. - LP-3/8" 1.D.x 24" - CSA Floor Plan A-01 - A-02

045703-03-000 EA Hose Asm.-LP-3/8" |.D, x 18" - US Accessorles Group A-03 - A-05

045703-04-000 EA Huse Asm,-LP-3/8"1.D.x 14" - CSA Bath Group A-06

£65742-01-000 EA Tee-.3BFx .39Fx.25FPT Chassis Group A-07 - A-08

0:58046-01-000 EA Converslon Kit - LF - Onan Generalor Curtaln, Custion & Pad Group A-09- A-15

Mot lllustrated Dinetta Group A-16
Driver's Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
Extarior Body Group A-22 - B-03
Galley Gruup B-04 - B-05
Heallng & Alr Conditioning Group B-06
Interlor Finish Group B-07 - B-09
LP Group B-10
Lounge Group "B-11
Water & Sewage Group B-12-B8-13

Window, Vent & Exlaerior Door Group B-14 - C-02

B-10



mu-ra-una-“:

-

Key

LOUNGE GROUP

oo ¥
=\

Part Number
MB1504 54 U10
MB1504 53 UG
MB81506-02-T09
pB3545 02 U10D
MB3652 01 UM
MB1504 54-U10D
081298 01 UD4
MB3481-02 U0
M02591 01-UD1
MB81507-04-U10
081694 02-U13
074491-02-T02
Not llustrated

Part Number
009040 02 000
026040 03-000
041194-01-000
056875 02-000
U76840 01 000
022517-01 000
0531433 01-000
053347-01 000
053348 01-000
054398 01 000
009150 01 000
009112-01-000
062046 01 000
002049 01 DOO
009059-01 000
078212-01 000
o0R021-01-000
009021 02 000

A
b o= —®

LESTER LOUNGE, OVERVMEAD A& WARDROBE

U/m

Dwscription

Door Asm - Wardrobe Cablnet - w/o Hardware

Door Asm - Wardrobe Cabinet - w/o Hardware

Door Asm - Rear Overhead Cablnet w/o Hardwdre
Cablnet Asm - Rear QOverhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Cabinet Asm Couth w/c Drawers Doors or Hardware
Door Asm - w/o Hardware

Table Asm - Pedestal

Cabinet Asm - Furnace - w/o Counlerlop Door or Hardware
Countertop Asm - Furnace Cablnet - Sunse{ Oak

Door Asm - Furnace w/Mesh Insert- 1581 x 22 6' - vi/o Hardware
Drawer Asm - w/o Hardware

Magazine Rack - Cak

LOUNGE HARDWARE

Description

Leg - Pedeatal Table-225 O,D x275 Chrome
Base - Table Leg Mounts on Table

Base - Table Leg - Mounts in Floor

Leg Asm - Couch

Shock Cord

End Cap- 1" x 1" - Brown

Brackel Couch Slide

Wire - Pin - Spring  3/32

Sleel Pin - 1/4" x 4' x 3/32 Hole

Bracke: - Center Support Lester Lounge Brown
Warp Guard - 64

Flange - 1" Closet Aod Chrome

Clip Pedeslal Lag

Table Support Drop Leat

Hinge 2 Gold

Pull - Drawer - Brass w/Oak Inlay

Calch Nylon Furnace Door

Strike N lgn Calch - Furnace Door B 11

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key Part Number

033302 02 000
010326-01 000G
062416-01-000
062422-01-000
052954 01-000
010224 01-000
044227 01-000
031602-02-000
062417-01-000
004020 01-000
011048-04-000
010121 01 000
010122 01-000
010123 01 000
036522-02-000
062415 01 DOO
052959 02-000
052959 03 000
011091 02-000
053874 01-000
078406-01-000
052960-01-000
010000-01-000
010005 01-000
010006 01-000
010008 01-000
010051-01 000
010219 01 000
031111-01-000
034250 01 000
035539 01-000
052957 01 00O
052957 02-000
058536 01-000
065120 01 000
070924 0} D00
077954 01 000
0396847 02 000
039647 03 DOO
063641-01 000
U78381 01 00O
061607-01 00D
061607 02 000
062419 02 000
052961 01 DOO
046524 01 000
046524 01-000
052953 01 000
052852 01 000
011066 03 000
0110€6 02 00D
053335 01 000
010197 01 000
045729 01 D00
045728 02 000
010201 D1 00O
042989 02 000
042909 03 D00
042989 04 00D
048032 01 00D

WATER & SEWAGE GROUP

PLUMBING & REPAIR PARTS

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Adapter Asm - SWVC Strain 1 1/2

Adapter - Flare - w/Core Gaskst

'Adapter - Hose - 3

Adapter Hose Offaet - Reducer 3 x11/2
Adapter - Hose Cone - 3/8 or 1/2 - Plastic
Adapter - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb
Adapter - Plastic -1 1/4' MPT x 1 1/4 Barb
Adapter - Plastic 1 1/2H x FPT

Adapter - Termination - 3

Adheslve - ABS Cament -

Breaker Vacuum - 1/8 MPT - Nylon

Bushing - Plastic-11/28x11/4 H

Bushing - Plastic 11/2Sx11/47T

Bushing - Plastic-25x 1 1/2H

Cap - Brass - 1/2 Flare

Cap - Sewer -3

Connectlor 1/2 Fx 1/2 MPT - Plastic
Connector 1/2 F x 3/8 MPT - Plastic
Continuous Waste - Double Sink - 11 7/8'-US
Conlinuous Waste Asm - Double Sink - CSA
Coupler Rupber 3'x 3'

Drain Valve- 1/2 F x 1/2 F Plastic

Eibow - Plastic- 1/8BDx 1 1/4 x 45° Hx H
Elbow - Plastic- 1/16 BD x 1 1/2

Elbow - Plastic- 1/BBD x 1 1/2 x 45° Hx H
Elbow Plastic- 1/4BD x 1 1/2 x 90° LeH
Elbow - ST Plaslic-1/8BD x 1 1/2 x 45°
Elbovi - 1 1/4 Barb x 1 1/4 MPT x 90°

Elbow - Plastic - 1/4 BD x 1 1/4 x 90* Left
Elbow - Plastic- 1/4BDx 11/2x90° xHx H
Elbow - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb

Elbow - Plastio - 1/2 T x 3/8 MPT

Elbow - Plastic - 1/2 F x 1/2 MPT {In Tank Fllter)
Elbow ~ 1 1/4 - Slip Jolnt Ends

Elbow - Plastio - Swivel 50

Elbow - Plastic - Swivel - 1/2 MPT x 1/2 FP
Filler/S: reen {In Water Tank)

Filter - Water Pump - 1/2 MPT

Fliter - Vfater Pump 1/2" Flare

Flange - Closet - 4" F x 3" FPT - US

Flexible Tublng -1 1/41D x 11

Grommet - HoldIng Tank Coupler - 1 1/2
Gromme! - Hold|ng Tank Coupler - 3

Handle £xtenslon - w/6" Adapter

Header 1/2Fx1/2Fx1/2+x1/2F

Kit Holding Tank Fittings - Blank Tank

Kil - Water Tank Fittings - Blank Tank

Nut - Facusl - 1/2 Tube x 1/2 FPT

Nut-1/2F Plastic

P Trap - 1 1/4" Plastlo US

P-Trap - 1 1/4” Plastic CSA

P-Trap Pleslio-11/4H x H- w/Unlon CSA
Pipe Plasllc 3'x 240' - Black

Pump - Waler-28 G PM - Direct Drive - Shurflo  US
Pump - Waler 28 G PM - Diract Driva - Shurflo CSA
Sewer Hose - 3" x B’ w/Clamp

Spinweld Flitings - Plastie - 1/2 FPT {In Tank Fitter)
Spinweld Fittings - Plastic - 1/4 NPT
Splnweld Fittlngs - Plastlc 3/8 FPT
Spinweld Palch Plaslic /8’

The lllustrated parts breakdown for this item is pravlded on the Common ems Fiche

812

1088 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01 - C-02
IC424RS C-03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11 - G-23
ICN27RT H-01-J 14
1988 ICA20RG INDEX
Floor Plan A D1 A-02
Accessorles Group A03-AGS
Bath Group A DB
Chassls Group A07-A0D8
Curtain, Cushlon & Pad Group A 09-A-15
Dinetle Group A 16
Driver s Compartment Group A17-A18
Electrical Group A-19 - A-21
Exterior Body Group A22-B03
Galley Group B 04-B 05
Heating & Air Conditioning Group B 06
Interior Finlsh Group B0O7 BO9
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 11
Waler & Scwage Group B12 B13

Window, Vent & Exterior Door Group B 14-C 02



Key

Key

Part Mumber
011069-03-000
010071-01-000
010072-01 000
010079-01-000
046172-01-000
052955-01-000
052956-01-000
052958-01-000
710133-01-000
039800-01-000
079381-01-000
074462-02 000
072346-01-000
070916-01-000
062421-01-000
062418-02-000
052960-01-000
052962 01-000
010073-01-000

WATER & SEWAGE GROUP (CONTINUED)

U/m
EA

PLUMBING & REPAIR PARTS (CONT)

Tallplece-11/2"x 13/4' x4 ' - Plastic
Tee-Plastic-11/2xHryHxH
Toe-Plastic- 11/2Hx 1'V/4Hx 1 1/2H
Teo -Plastic 11/2Hx11/2Kx11/4H
Tee - Plastic-3/8B x 3/8 B x 3/8 MPT
Tee-Plastic- 1/2F x 1/2F x 172 MPT
Tee- Plastic- 1/2F x 1/2 MPT x {/2F
Tee - Plastic- 1/2F x1/2F x 1/2F

Trap Adapter - Plastic -1 1/2 H x MPT
Tubing - Polybutyl - 1/20 D (Water Liur)
Tubing - Flexible - Smooth 1251 D
Tubing -Vinyl 3/81D

Valve Asm -3'Ell - w/2 Socket

Valve - Dual-3' 815 Dump
Valve-11/2" - w/Handle

Valve -3 - w/¢ randle

Valve - Line Drein-1/2F x /2 F

Valve - Stool 30° - 1/2F x 3/8 MPT
Wye - Plastic. -11/2x45Hx H

The fllustrated parts breakdown {or tf is item (s provided on the Common ltems Fluhe

Part Number
057063 02 000
057063 0V 000
083268 U1 000
(083269 01 000
051381-01 000
051391 03 000

u/m
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

HOLDING TANKS & WATER HEATERS

Description (

Tank Asm  Water - 28 Gallon - w/Fitlings
Tank Waier - 28 Galion - w/o Fittings

Tank - Holding - 25 Gallon - w/o Fiitings - Maln
Tank Holding - 25 Gallon - w/o Flttings - Aux
Water Heater - w/o Malor Ald - GBAZ

Water Heater - w/Elecironic Ignillon - G6A-3E

The illustrated parls breakdown tor this item |s provided on the Common Items Flche

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key - Part Number

Key

079455-03-T95
083840-01-UD1
083839-01-U01
079123-01-T03
078969-02-T95
052009-01-000
078010-03-000
063742 01-000
052424-01-000
052543-01-000
054530-01-000
083615-01-000
042441-01-000
079927-01 000
047305 01 000
052950-01 700
052951-01-000
077408 N2 000
079368-01-000
083615-01-000

Parl Numbet
065103-02-000
065103-01-000
055218 01-000
079355-11-000
052586 01-000
048035 01 000
064469-02 000
048789-01-000
078785 01-TO3
078786 01-TOJ
£easna 01-000
0B4616 01-000

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP

ACCESS DOORS

U/M Description

EA
EA
EA
EA

Door Asm  Battery

Door Asm - Generator w/0 Baffie
Door Asm Luggage

Door Asm - Luggage

Door Asm - Refrigarator Access
Door Asm - Water Heater Access
Door - Fuel Flll - O White

Door - Power Cord - OH Whiie
Jamb - Paower Cord/-uel Fill Door
Hateh - Power Cord Door

Door Holder -

Door Holder - Baige Plastic

Lock Asm - Key Type - Gas Fill
Lotk Asm Twist Type

Lock Asm - Key Type w/Cllp

Lotk Asm Kit - Twist Type w/Cllp White Plastic
Cllp Twist Lock Retainer

Lock Asm - Key Type

Saal - Access Door

Door Slop Plastic

VEMTS

Descriplion

Cover - Refrigerator Vent - 988'x 205 - Plastic
frame Asm Reirigerator Vent- B 17 x 22 94' - Plastlc
Cover Asm - Roof VYent

Venl - Slovehood - Outside - Off Whita

Venlllalor Round Skylight Non Powr red

Vent Asm - Roof - Non Powered - w/o Screen  Alum
Vent Asm, - Roof - Powered 14' x 14" CSA

Vent Asm - Roof - Powered

Screen Asm - Roof Vent

Screen Asm Roof Vent - Non Powered

Rool Vent - Plpe Cover

Shroud Vent - Range tlood

The illusirated part. hreakdown for this item is provided on the Common ltems Fiche

B-14

1988 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG AD1 C-02
|C424RS C-03 - E-10
ICN23RG E 11-G-23
ICN27AT H-01-J 14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curtaln, Cushlon & Pad Group

Dinelte Group

Driver's Compartment Group

Electrical Group

Exterlor Body Group

Galley Group

Heatlng & Alr Conditioning Group
{Interior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group
Window, Ven! & Exterlor Door Group

A-01 - A-02
A-03 - A-05

A-06
A 07 - A-08



Key

-~ &I

Part Number
078272 01-T03
078455 07 Ta85
079455 08 U0
081568 0z UD1
MD1870 03 UDY
079123 01 T03
079733 04 TO3
078536 01-T03

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)
WINDOWS & ACCESS DOORS

U/M  Daescription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Window Asm - Bunk Slant Silder

Door Asm - Battery

Door Asin - Storage

Window Asm - Double Slider

Door Asm - Radius Entry w/Screen Door
Door Asm - Luggage

window Asm Plcture

Window Asm - Escape

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

O

W@ ®WwWww® W

Part Numbar
083840-01-U01
083839 01-U01
081570 06-U07
063742 01 000
078266 03-TO3
078010 03 000
078969 02-T95
052009 01 000
078266 04 TO3
078272 02 TO3
078533 01-T03

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FA
EA

Door Asm, - Generalor

Door Asm - Luggage

Window Asm - Lower Slider
Door Asm - Powser Cord
Window Asm Single Slider
Door Asm - Fusl Fill {See Access Door)
Door Asm - Relrigeralor Access
Door Asm - Waler Healer Access
Window Asm  Single Slider
Window Asm - Bunk Slant Slider
Window Asm - Front Picture

1986 ITASTA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01-C-02
IC424RS C-03- E-10
ICN23RG F-11-G-23
ICN27RT H-01-J-14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassls Group

Curtaln, Cushjon & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Driver s Compartmen! Group
Elecirical Group
Extei or Body Group

Galloy Group

Heating & Alr Conditloniing Group
Interior Finlsh Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Waler & Sewage Group
Window Vent & Exterior Door Group

A 01-A-02
A 03 - A-05
A 06
AD7-AD08
A 09-A-15
A-18
A-17 - A-18
A-18-A 2
A-22-B 03
B-04 - B-05
B G3
B 07 -B-09
B-10
B 11
B12-813
B14-C 02



/

2

(1)

]
bl
|

1 | [ f _-ié_j
il | b Hd, =
T L e

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

M

I
¥

By
5L

"l"""

v
#\\-"“:\*Q

-

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

e ]

ot
owWE~

1
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

Part Number
MO1870-05-L401
M01870-03-L01
077988 01-000
078000-02-000
05057 6-05-000
001030-02 100
008731 01 000
045017 05 000
045017 05-700
038539-01 000
039540-01 000
039738 01 000
038879 01-000
052186 01 DDO
079733 04-TO03
06964 0-06-000
002309 02-000
002181-06 00N
067609-23 000
002293 02 000
056795 02 000
078591-03-000
051049-01-000
079086-02 000
079012 01-U01
079361 02 000
078599-02 000
008016 01 LUDOD
038863 D1 00O
076231-01-000
077437-02 000
058025 02 000
044582 02 000
079278 01 000
073090 01-000
075739 01 000
075873 01 000
075671 01-000
002294 01 000
079087-02-000
063728 04 000
075639 06 000
078448 01 000
077461 01-000
079173 01 000
083205 01-000
Nol illustraied

ENTRANCE & SCREEN DOOR

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA

Door Asm - Radius Entry 'v/Screen Door - w/o Window
Door Asm - Radius Envry w/Screen Door
Frame - Eptry Door (Bottomn Portion Only)
Frame - Entry Door (Except Bottom Portion)
Feature Sirip w/o Insert - Exir - 14 - Brown
Insert - Feature Strip 17 - Stucco - Off White
End Cap - Feature Strip

Paddie Asm - Door Lock - Exterior

Lock Cylinder w/Keys - Lynor

Striker Bolt Entry Door

Latch Claw - Entry Door

Dead Bolt - Entry Door

Plate Inside Lock - Includes Inslde Handle
Lock Asm - Complete - Lynor

Window Asm - Picture 17 x 25' - Black (w/o Inside frame)
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16 Bead x 15

Spline - Glass - 1/8 Black

Glass - Picture Window 1/B x 16 25'x 24 - Gray
Inside Frame ~ Beige (nal included in assembly)
Screen - Window 26°- Charcoal

Seal Tape-1/8'x3/8' - Press On

Jamb Asm, - Entrance Door

Jamb Entrance Door - Botton,

Slider - Screen Dcor - Of While Plastic

Door Asm - Screen

Hinge - Entrance Door {3 used per door)

Cap - Screen Door - Off White Plastic

Catch - Elbow Spring Loaded - Screen Door
Celzh Asm - Single Roller w/Strike Screen Doar
Spacer - Latch Screen Door

Strike - Roller Catch

Clip - Roller Latch Catch

Drlp Cap - O!f White

Sea| - Muckel - Entrance Door

Seal - Entrance Door

Stiffener Enirance Door Off While

Seal - Plte - Adhesive Back

Seal Sponge Lazy"T'Shaped

Spline - Black 135 x 138 (Screen Door)

Sirike - Screen Door

Rivnut 10 32 UNF- 010 - 080

Garnish Radius Entrance Doaor

Deadboll Press Flt §'

Cover Sirlker

Gaskst - Deadbolt

Dead Boll Press Fit Harloc

1988 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01-C-02
IC424RS C-03-E10
ICN23RG E-11 G 23
ICN27RT H-01 - J-14
1986 IC420RG INDEX
i loor Plan ADT AD2
Accessorles Group AQ03 ADS
Bath Group A D6
Chassjs Group AD7 AODB
Curtaln, Cushion & Pad Group AD9-A15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compartment Group A17 A18
Electrical Group A19-A 21
Exterlor Body Group A22-B03
Galley Group B0O4 BOS
Heating & Alr Conditioning Group B 08
Interlor Finlsh Group Bo7-B09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B 11
Waler & Sewage Group B-12-B 13
Window, Vent & Extorior Door Group B 14 C 02



Key

- b

s ~lhoe B LN

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

@—L.
(-

Part Numbei'
076272-02-T03
078555-04-000
078272-01-T03
078555-02-000
081983-01-000
002324-02-000

008640-06-000

002308-02-000
ME69886-03-005
057374-02-000
073740-01-000
078562-05-000
002291-02-000
002298-02-000
081080-01-000
047369-01-700
Not ljlustratad

U/m Ducrlpllan

-EA

EA
EA
EA

Window Asm. - Bunk - Slanied Slider - Lel - Black {w/o Inside frame)

. Inside Frame - Brown (nol Incjuded)

Window Asm, - Bunk - Slanted Slider - Right - Black {w/o inslde frame}
Inslde Frame - Brown (not included in assemhly)
Glass - Slatlopary - 1/8" x 19.42" - Gray

Channel - Weathersirip - Glass Run - 3/16" Glass
Rlbbon Sealer Tape - 5/16" Bead x 15'

Spline - Glass - 1/8" - Biack -

Seal Holder w/Fin Seal - 11,23 - Black

Exlr. Vinyl - Window Seal - Black

Sea| - Fln - Pile - .460"

Mulllon - Black '

Screen - Window - 16" - Charcoal

Spline - 130" Dia. Charcnal (Screon)

Glass - Sllding - 1/8" % 11.81" - Gray

Lalch Kit - Window - Plastic w/Fastener

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Kay

o dn LMD » =

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Parl Number
078533-01-T03
041938-03-000
002200-02-000

069640-06-000

002281-01-000
Not illuslirate

U/M Dncrlp!lon

EA
EA
EA
FT
FT

Window Asm, - Front Plcture 14" x 63" - Black (w/o Inside frame)
. inslde Frame - Belge (not Included in assembly)

\]\
o

Glass - TP - Picture Window
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16" Bead x 15

Weaiherstrip - Sell Seal -

.06" Panol x 3/16" -

Black

B-20

1986 ITASCA.

TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01- C-02
1C424RS 'C-03 - E-10
ICN23RG E-11- G-23
ICN27AT H-01 - J-14

1806 IC420RCG INDEX

Floor Plan

Balh Group
Chassis Group

Accessorles Group

Curtain, Cushlon & Pac Group

Dinette Group

Driver's Comparthment Group

Electrical Group

Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Alr Condltloning Group

Interlor Flnish G
LP Group
Lounge Group

roup

Waler & Sewage Group

Window, Venl & Exlerior Door Group

A-01- A-02
A-03 - A-05
A-06

-07 - A-08
-09 - A-15
A-16
A-18
A-21
B-03
B-05
B-06
B-07 - B-09
B-10

B-11
B-12-B-13
B-14 - C-02

A
A
A-17 -
A-18 -
A-22 -
B-04 -



-4 h

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
081568 02 LM
0B1822 06 00D
081434 D1-LiY1
081434 G2 U071
081239 07-D00
083112-05 000
081814 01 000
084581 01-W07
084581 02 W07
081243 01-000
002291 02 000
002298 02-000
035302 01-000
035302 02-000
081239 11-000
083180 01-00D
081357 01-000
081359 01-000
Not tllustraled

Description

wWindow Asm
Inside Frame
Window Asm
Wirndow Asm

Glass - Tipout - 1/8° x 30 ' x 8 3/4'

-62'x 31 - Double Tlpout (w/o inslde [rame)
Black (nct included in assembly)
Tipoul - Right Hand
- Tipout - Left Hand
Left or Right

Mullion - Black
Mullion - Black

Scriien Asm -
Scriyen Asm -

Tipout - Rlght Hand
Tlpout - Left Hand

Screen Clip - Piaslic - Black
Screen - Window 16' - Charcoal

Spline

130 Dla Charcoal (Screen)

Operating Mech  Right rland
Opetatinn Mach Left Hand
Qlasy Statlonary 1/8 x613/4 x 20172

Wind>w Seal

Bulb Seal (Tipoui)
winduw bSeal (Tipout)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-217

Key

Do~ & On

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Parl Number
078286 04 TO3
083122-06-000
0A1980 02 00D
002324 07 000
0684640 06 00D
002309 D2 00D
M18025 03 nND
057374 02-LV0
073740 01 000
078562 03 000
002293 02 000
002298 02-000
001884 01 000
047369 0t 700
Not lllustrated

/f%ﬂ -
(12—

U/M  Description

EA Window Asm - Black {w/o Inslde {rame)

EA Inside Frame - Brown (nol included in assembly)
EA Glass - Sliding 1/8" x 22" % 13 68'

FT Channel Wealhersirlp Glass

FT Ribbon Sealer 5/16'Bead % 15'

FT Spline Glass 1.8" Materlal - Black
EA  Geal - Holder w/Fin Seal - Black

FT Exir Vinyl Window Seal - Black

FT Seal-Fin-Plle 460'

EA Mulllon Silder Window Black

SF Screen - Window 26' - Charcoal

FT Spline 130'Dla Charuoal (Screen)
EA (Qlass Slntjonary 1/8 x 22 x 16 53"
EA Lalch Kil Window - Plastic w/Fastener

R-22

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01-C-0z
|C424RS C-03-E-10
ICN23RG E-11-G 23
ICN27TRT HO1-J-14
1886 IC420RG INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A03-A05
Bath Group A-06
Chassls Group A07-A08
Curtain, Cushlon & Pad Group AD9-A-15
Dinette Group A-16
Driver s Compartment Group A-17 - A-18
Electrical Group A-19-A-29
Eaterior Body Group A-22-B 03
Galley Group B04-B 05
rlealing & Alr Conditioning Group B 06
Interior Finlsh Group BoO7-RBu9
LP Group 8-10
Lounge Group B 11
Water & Sowage Group B-12 B 13
Window Vanl & Exterior Door Group B 14 C 02



Key

—h

[5 QL )

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Fart Number °
078536 01-T03
042n27-05 000
M02176 01-000
4,u2285 01 000
055440 0G-000
002282 01 000
006199 01 o000
Not lllusirated

U/M  Dascriplion

EA
EA

Window Asm - Rear Escapa - 23" x 69
Inslda Frame {not Included in assambly)
Giaca-1/8"x 18 b1" x 64 80

Fllter Wealherstrip Black

Ribbon Sealer - 5/16' Berd x 15
W-atherslrlp - 177 Wirdow

Label - Exll Escape Window

Black (w/o inslde frama)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-23

Key

[~ "

- N O In

WINDOY, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

O

o

Part Number
081570 06 UD7
081822 07-000
081433 04 UQY
081233 05 000
OB46B0 0B WOT
081357-01-0a1
081358-01 000
083112-01-000
0R/1239 12 000
083180 01 000
035402 01-000
081243-01 000
002291-02 000
002208 02 D30
076778 07 000
081354 D1 000
083226 02 000
Not illusirated

N

[

Description

\W'ndow Asm Lower Tlpout {w/o Inside [rame}
Inslde Frame - Black (not includec in assembly)
Window Asm - Tipout

Glass - Sliding - 1/8' x 25 07" x 8 7"

Screen Asm  Tlpout

Bulb Seal - Tipout Window

Window Seal Tipvut Window

Mulliop - Honzontal - Blark

Glass - Stallonaiy - 1/8' x 25 74"

Window Seal - Stallonary Window

Operating Mech Right Hand

Screan Clip - Plaslic Black

Screen - Window - 18 - Charcoai

Spline 130'Dia Charcoal (Screen)

“vet Plasiic Pin Drive Black

Sirave - Torgue Tube

Tube Asm - Tarque

B-24

1988 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IC420RG A-01-C 02
1C424R8 C03-E10
ICN23RG E-11-G 23
ICN27RAT H-01 J 14
L
18A¢t 1IC4°0RG INDEX
Floor Plan AD1-AQ2
Aucessoriles Groyp AD3-AQ05
Bath Group 4 08
rhassls Group AOD7 AQ8
furlaln, Cushlon & Pad Group A 09 - A-15
Dinetts Group A-16
Driver's Gompartment Group A17-A-18
Electrical Group A19-A 2
Exterior Body Group A 22 - B-03
Galley Group 804-B06
Haaling & Alr Conditianing Group B-06
Inlerlor Finish Group B 07 B-09
LP Group B 10
Lounge Group B-11
Waler & Sewage Group B12 B-13
Window, Vent 2 Extarior Door Gronp B 14 C 02



Key

Om~Nog s

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GRO'JP (CONTINUZD)

Part umber
078266-03 TO3
083122 04 000
081980-05 000
002324 02 000
069640-06-000
002309-02 000
ME9886-03 011
057374 02 000
073740 01 000
078562 02 000
002292 02 00D
002238 02 000
081984 D3 000
047369 01 700
Not nlustrated

U/M Daescription

Window Asm - Black (w/o inslde frame)
Inside Frame Brown (not included In assembly)
Glass - Sliding 1/B x19 x 1368
Channel - Weathersirip - Glass

Ribbon Sealar - 5/15' Bead x 15

Spline - Glass - 1/8 Material - Black
Seal - Holder w/Fin Seal - Black

Exir Vinyl - Window Seal Black

Seal Fln-Pile - 460

Mulhion - Stider Window - Black

Screen - Window - 20 - Charcoal
Spline - 130 Dia - Charcoal (Screen)
Glass - Ctallonary - 1/8 x 19 x 122
Latch Kit - Window Plastic w/Faslener

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTCNTS
(C420RQ A 01-C 02
ICA24RE €03 E10
ICN23RG E11-G23
ICN27RT HO1 J14

1986 IC420RG INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curtain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinelte Graup

Driver s Compartment Group

Electrical Group

Exterlor Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Condilioning Group
Intarior Fimish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group

Window Vent & Exienior Door Group

AD1 AD2
A03 A0S
A 06
A07-AD08
AD9 A5
A 16
A17T A18
A19 A-24
A22 BO3
B04 BOS
B 06
BO7 BO9
B 10
B-11
B 12-B-13
B14-C 02



	FLOORPLAN
	ACCESSORIES GROUP
	BATH GROUP
	CHASSIS GROUP
	CURTAIN, CUSHION AND PAD GROUP
	DINETTE GROUP
	DRIVERS COMPARTMENT GROUP
	ELECTRICAL GROUP
	EXTERIOR BODY GROUP
	GALLEY GROUP
	HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING GROUP
	INTERIOR FINISH GROUP
	LP GROUP
	LOUNGE GROUP
	WATER AND SEWAGE GROUP
	WINDOW, VENT AND EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP

	Copyright: 


